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ALFA ROMEO 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

159 05/2009-12/2012 939 B1.000 1.8 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch (FPT) MED 17.3.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

159 07/2009-11/2011 939 B1.000 1.8 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch (FPT) MED 17.3.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BRERA 05/2009-06/2010 939 B1.000 1.8 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch (FPT) MED 17.3.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GIULIA 08/2016-10/2022 552 73 835 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Magneti Marelli 50544870 - D419 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GIULIA 08/2016- 552 73 835 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Magneti Marelli 50544870 - D419 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPIDER 05/2009-03/2011 939 B1.000 1.8 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch (FPT) MED 17.3.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STELVIO 12/2016- 552 73 835 2.0 148 kW (201 HP) Magneti Marelli 50544870 - D419 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STELVIO 12/2016- 552 73 835 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Magneti Marelli 50544870 - D419 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STELVIO 12/2019- 552 73 835 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Magneti Marelli 50544870 - D419 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 03/2022- 46337540 1.3 140 kW (190 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 03/2022- 46337540 1.3 206 kW (280 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 01/2022- 46347813 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 03/2022- 46347696 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 03/2022- 46347812 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TONALE 07/2022- 46350313 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ALPINA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

B3 03/2013-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 301 kW (409 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

B3 03/2017-06/2019 N55 B30 A 3.0 324 kW (440 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

B3 03/2017-08/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 324 kW (440 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

B4 03/2014-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 301 kW (409 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

B4 03/2017-08/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 324 kW (440 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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B4 09/2018- N55 B30 A 3.0 332 kW (452 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

ALPINE 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

A110 12/2017- M5P 400 1.8 185 kW (252 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A110 12/2017- M5P 404 1.8 185 kW (252 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A110 10/2019- M5P 424 1.8 215 kW (292 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AUDI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

A1 03/2015-10/2018 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 03/2015-10/2018 DKLD 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 01/2016-10/2018 CHZE 1.0 60 kW (82 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2018- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2018- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2018- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2018- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2018- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2018- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2019-06/2022 DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2019-06/2022 DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2019-06/2022 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2020-06/2022 DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2022- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2022- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 03/2024- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 05/2010-04/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A1 01/2012-04/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 05/2010-04/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 01/2011-04/2015 CAVG 1.4 136 kW (185 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 01/2011-04/2015 CTHG 1.4 136 kW (185 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2011-04/2015 CAVG 1.4 136 kW (185 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2011-04/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2011-04/2015 CTHG 1.4 136 kW (185 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 04/2012-04/2015 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2014-10/2018 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2014-10/2018 CZDD 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 11/2014-10/2018 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2019-06/2022 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2019-06/2022 DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2022- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 07/2022- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A1 09/2018- DKZC 2.0 147 kW (200 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2016-10/2020 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2016-12/2017 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2016-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2018-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2018-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 03/2010-05/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2010-03/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2010-08/2012 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2013-05/2015 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2013-05/2015 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-05/2015 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-08/2016 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2007-03/2013 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2007-08/2012 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2011-05/2013 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A3 04/2012-05/2014 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2012-10/2020 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 03/2013-08/2016 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 03/2013-11/2014 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2013-08/2016 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2013-10/2020 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2013-08/2016 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-05/2014 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2013-10/2020 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2014-07/2016 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-10/2020 CUKB 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-08/2016 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-10/2020 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-12/2017 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-10/2020 DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2018-10/2020 DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2020- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2021- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 08/2021- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2022- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2017-10/2020 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2018-10/2020 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2018-10/2020 DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2020- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2020- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2022- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2024- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2012-08/2016 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 08/2012-08/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2012-08/2016 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2012-08/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A3 05/2013-08/2016 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2013-08/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-07/2016 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-07/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2013-08/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 03/2014-07/2016 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2003-06/2008 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2003-06/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-06/2008 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-06/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-03/2013 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-08/2012 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-03/2013 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-08/2012 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-03/2013 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 09/2004-08/2012 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2006-08/2012 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2008-05/2013 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2008-05/2013 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2008-03/2013 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2012-08/2016 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2012-10/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2012-10/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2013-07/2014 CJXB 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2013-08/2016 CJXB 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-05/2014 CJXB 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-10/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 10/2013-10/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2014-10/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 04/2014-10/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-08/2016 CJXF 2.0 210 kW (286 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2014-10/2020 CYFB 2.0 215 kW (292 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2015-10/2020 CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2016-10/2020 CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 05/2016-12/2017 CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A3 05/2016-10/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2016-10/2020 CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2016-12/2017 CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2018-10/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 11/2018-10/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 06/2020- DNFB 2.0 228 kW (310 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2021- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 07/2022- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 02/2024- DNFF 2.0 245 kW (333 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A3 03/2015-08/2016 CZGB 2.5 270 kW (367 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 08/2015-11/2019 CVNA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.61 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 02/2016-10/2019 CVNA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.61 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2007-03/2012 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2008-12/2015 CDHA 1.8 88 kW (120 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 04/2008-12/2015 CDHA 1.8 88 kW (120 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 09/2008-03/2012 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2011-12/2015 CJEB 1.8 125 kW (170 HP) Simos 12.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2004-06/2008 BGB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2004-06/2008 BWE 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2006-03/2009 BWE 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 10/2006-06/2008 BPJ 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 10/2006-06/2008 BYK 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-05/2013 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-12/2015 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-12/2015 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-05/2013 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-12/2015 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2008-12/2015 CPMA 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 04/2009-05/2016 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 04/2009-05/2016 CPMA 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2013-12/2020 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2013-12/2015 CAED 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2013-05/2016 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2013-12/2015 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2013-05/2016 CPMB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A4 05/2015- CVKB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2015- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2015-11/2019 CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 08/2015- CVKB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 08/2015-10/2019 CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2016- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 05/2016-10/2019 CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 07/2018- DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 07/2018-10/2019 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 07/2018-11/2019 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2020- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 06/2020- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 08/2020- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2008-12/2015 CAKA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2008-12/2015 CGWC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2008-12/2015 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 11/2008-12/2015 CTUB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2005-06/2008 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A4 01/2006-03/2009 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 11/2016-02/2020 CVNA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.61 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2017-02/2020 CVNA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.61 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 10/2007-01/2017 CJEB 1.8 125 kW (170 HP) Simos 12.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 05/2009-09/2011 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2009-03/2012 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 11/2009-09/2011 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 08/2011-01/2017 CJEB 1.8 125 kW (170 HP) Simos 12.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2011-03/2016 CJEB 1.8 125 kW (170 HP) Simos 12.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 05/2015-01/2017 CJEE 1.8 130 kW (177 HP) Simos 12.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2008-01/2017 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2008-01/2017 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2008-11/2013 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2008-01/2017 CPMA 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 11/2008-03/2012 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2009-01/2017 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2009-06/2014 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A5 03/2009-03/2012 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2009-01/2017 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2009-06/2014 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2009-01/2017 CPMA 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2009-06/2014 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2009-01/2017 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2009-11/2013 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2012-01/2017 CAED 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2012-01/2017 CPMB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2013-12/2020 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 05/2013-12/2014 CAED 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 05/2013-05/2016 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 08/2015-01/2017 CNCE 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2016- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2016- CVKB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 09/2016- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 11/2016- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2017- CVKB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 03/2017-12/2019 CVKB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 07/2018-02/2020 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 07/2018-08/2020 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 07/2018-12/2019 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 02/2019-02/2020 DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 10/2019- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 05/2020- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2020- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2020- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 07/2020- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2009-01/2017 CAKA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2009-01/2017 CGWC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2009-01/2017 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 06/2009-01/2017 CTUB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2010-01/2017 CAKA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2010-01/2017 CGWC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 01/2010-01/2017 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Page 8 / 119



A5 10/2011-01/2017 CAKA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 10/2011-01/2017 CGWC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 10/2011-01/2017 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A5 10/2011-01/2017 CTUB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 01/2005-12/2011 BYK 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 06/2005-03/2011 BPJ 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 06/2005-08/2011 BPJ 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 03/2011-05/2013 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2011-09/2018 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 06/2011-09/2018 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2012-04/2015 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2013-09/2018 CAED 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2014-09/2018 CYNB 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2014-09/2018 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 09/2014-09/2018 CYNB 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 09/2014-09/2018 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2015-09/2018 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 08/2018- DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2020- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 09/2020- DMTC 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 01/2021- DMTC 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 11/2006-10/2008 BDX 2.8 154 kW (210 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 06/2007-10/2008 BDX 2.8 154 kW (210 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-03/2011 CCDA 2.8 140 kW (190 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-08/2011 CCDA 2.8 140 kW (190 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-03/2011 CCEA 2.8 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-08/2011 CCEA 2.8 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 11/2010-04/2015 CHVA 2.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2011-04/2015 CHVA 2.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-03/2011 CAJA 3.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-08/2011 CAJA 3.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-03/2011 CCAA 3.0 220 kW (299 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 10/2008-08/2011 CCAA 3.0 220 kW (299 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 11/2010-05/2012 CGWB 3.0 220 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 03/2011-09/2018 CGWD 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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A6 03/2011-09/2018 CGXB 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2011-05/2012 CGWB 3.0 220 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 11/2011-09/2018 CGWD 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 01/2012-12/2014 CGWD 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 09/2014-09/2018 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2004-05/2009 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2004-10/2008 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 03/2005-10/2008 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A6 05/2006-10/2008 AUK 3.2 188 kW (255 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 09/2014-05/2018 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 05/2015-05/2018 CYNB 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 05/2015-05/2018 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 07/2018- DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 05/2020- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 08/2020- DMTC 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 10/2010-03/2015 CHVA 2.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 02/2011-03/2015 CHVA 2.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 10/2010-05/2012 CGWB 3.0 220 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 01/2011-03/2015 CGWD 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 01/2011-03/2015 CGXB 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A7 05/2014-05/2018 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 08/2007-07/2010 BDX 2.8 154 kW (210 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 06/2010-01/2018 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 06/2010-01/2018 CTUB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 07/2010-04/2014 CGWA 3.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 11/2011-01/2018 CGWD 3.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

A8 11/2009-12/2014 CDRA 4.2 273 kW (371 HP) Bosch MED17.1.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 10/2016-10/2020 CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 07/2018-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 07/2018- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 08/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 06/2016- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 07/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 07/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 07/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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Q2 05/2017- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 05/2017- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 08/2018- DNFC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 08/2018- DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 09/2018- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q2 09/2018- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 10/2013-10/2018 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 10/2013-10/2018 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 11/2020- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 08/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 08/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 08/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 09/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 09/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 11/2019- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 06/2011-04/2015 CCZC 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 06/2011-04/2015 CPSA 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 09/2014-10/2018 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 11/2014-10/2018 CULB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 05/2015-10/2018 CULB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 07/2018- DKTA 2.0 169 kW (230 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 07/2018- DKTC 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 07/2018- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 06/2019- DKTA 2.0 169 kW (230 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 11/2019- DKTC 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 11/2019- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 01/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 10/2013-10/2018 CTSA 2.5 228 kW (310 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q3 01/2015-10/2018 CZGB 2.5 270 kW (367 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 11/2008-09/2012 CAEB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 11/2008-09/2012 CDNC 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 08/2009-05/2017 CDNB 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 01/2012-12/2020 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 06/2012-05/2016 CNCD 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 05/2013-05/2017 CPMB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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Q5 08/2015-05/2017 CNCE 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Simos 12.1 / 18.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 10/2021- DMSA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 06/2012-05/2017 CTUC 3.0 200 kW (272 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 06/2012-05/2017 CTVA 3.0 200 kW (272 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 05/2013-05/2017 CTUD 3.0 260 kW (354 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 11/2008-12/2012 CALB 3.2 199 kW (270 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q5 11/2008-09/2012 CALB 3.2 199 kW (271 HP) Continental Simos 6.2A / 8.10 / 8.22 / 8.23 / 8.60 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 08/2015- CYMC 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 05/2010-08/2015 CJTB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 05/2010-08/2015 CJTC 3.0 200 kW (272 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 05/2010-08/2015 CJWB 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 05/2010-08/2015 CTWA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 05/2011-08/2015 CTWB 3.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 01/2015-12/2019 CREC 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 16.21 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q7 08/2006-05/2010 BHK 3.6 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch MED9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Q8 04/2023- DMTA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 07/2015-08/2018 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 07/2015-08/2018 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 08/2006-06/2010 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 03/2007-06/2010 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 05/2008-06/2014 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 06/2008-06/2010 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 06/2008-06/2010 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 07/2014- CHHC 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 11/2014- CHHC 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 11/2014- CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 02/2015- CJXF 2.0 210 kW (286 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 07/2018- DKTB 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 07/2018- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 11/2020- DNFD 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TT 01/2021- DNFD 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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BAIC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

BEIJING 09/2024- A156T2H 1.5 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.S2D (566) VSI-3 DI LPG

BJ60 01/2022- 4K31TD 2.0 136 kW (185 HP) BorgWarner MT95.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

PALADIN 01/2022- 4K31TD 2.0 136 kW (185 HP) BorgWarner MT95.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

X55 01/2023- A156T2H 1.5 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.S2D (566) VSI-3 DI LPG

BMW 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

1 03/2015-06/2019 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2019 B38 B15 A 1.5 80 kW (109 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2015-06/2019 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2019- B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2020- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2020- B38 A15 A 1.5 80 kW (109 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2011-02/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2011-02/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 12/2011-02/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2012-06/2019 N13 B16 A 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2012-01/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 75 kW (102 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2012-02/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 75 kW (102 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2019 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2016 N13 B16 A 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2019 N13 B16 A 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 12/2011-12/2019 N20 B20 A 2.0 160 kW (218 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2012-11/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 160 kW (218 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2012-11/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 175 kW (238 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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1 03/2013-06/2019 N20 B20 A 2.0 175 kW (238 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 10/2015-06/2019 B48 B20 B 2.0 165 kW (224 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2016-06/2019 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2016-06/2019 B48 B20 B 2.0 165 kW (224 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2019- B48 A20 E 2.0 225 kW (306 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2020- B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2020- B48 A20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2020- B48 A20 E 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 10/2007-10/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 10/2007-10/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2008-10/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2008-12/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 12/2011-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 02/2012-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2012-02/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 11/2012-02/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 03/2015-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 09/2015-06/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 10/2015-06/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

1 07/2016-06/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 01/2014-01/2020 B38 B15 A 1.5 80 kW (109 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2014-10/2021 B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 09/2014-02/2018 B38 A15 A 1.5 75 kW (102 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2014-10/2021 B38 A15 A 1.5 165 kW (224 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 02/2015-02/2018 B38 A15 A 1.5 75 kW (102 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2015- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2015-06/2021 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 04/2017- B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2018- B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2018-10/2021 B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2018- B38 A15 A 1.5 80 kW (109 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2018-10/2021 B38 A15 A 1.5 80 kW (109 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2019- B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2020- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2020-10/2021 B38 A15 A 1.5 162 kW (220 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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2 11/2021- B38 A15 P 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2021- B38 A15 P 1.5 180 kW (245 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2021- B38 A15 P 1.5 240 kW (326 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 90 kW (122 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2024- B38 A15 P 1.5 115 kW (156 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2024- B38 A15 P 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2025- B38 A15 P 1.5 90 kW (122 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 10/2013-06/2021 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 10/2013-06/2021 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2013-12/2019 B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2014-10/2021 B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2014-10/2021 B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 04/2014-01/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 04/2014-01/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2014-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2014-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2015- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 09/2015-06/2021 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2016-06/2021 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

2 07/2016-06/2021 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2019- B48 A20 E 2.0 225 kW (306 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2020- B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2020-10/2021 B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2020-06/2021 B48 B20 A 2.0 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 03/2021- B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 08/2021- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 04/2022- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2022- B48 B20 A 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 10/2013-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2014-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2014-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 07/2015-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 09/2015-06/2021 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 11/2015-06/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

2 08/2021- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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2 07/2022- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-08/2016 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2012-06/2016 N13 B16 A 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2015 N13 B16 A 1.6 100 kW (136 HP) Bosch 0.261.S07.665 / S09.219 / S09.472 / S11.037 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2011-10/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2012-10/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2012-10/2018 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-10/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-06/2015 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-08/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-10/2018 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2012-06/2015 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2012-06/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2015 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 07/2015-10/2018 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 07/2015-06/2019 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B48 B20 A 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B48 B20 A 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2015-10/2018 B48 B20 A 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2016- B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 07/2016- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2016- B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2018- B46 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 11/2018- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2019- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG
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3 03/2019- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2019- B48 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B46 B20 B 2.0 215 kW (292 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 07/2019- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B48 B20 A 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B48 B20 B 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2019- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

3 11/2019- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2021- B48 B20 A 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2022- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2006-12/2011 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 05/2006-10/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 06/2006-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 06/2006-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2006-06/2012 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2006-12/2011 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2006-06/2012 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 12/2006-10/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2007-02/2010 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2007-08/2008 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 05/2008-10/2011 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2008-06/2012 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2008-10/2011 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 09/2008-06/2012 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2008-12/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2008-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2011-07/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2011-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-07/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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3 07/2012-06/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2012-07/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-03/2014 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2013-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-06/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-07/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 04/2014-06/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-06/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2015-10/2018 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2016- B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2016- B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 03/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 07/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

3 11/2020- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2015-12/2020 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B38 B15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch

0.261.S10.0AA/S14.439/S15.082/S16.690/S19.087/S19.542/S19.761/S21.754/S21.76

6/S21.980

VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2013-02/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2014-02/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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4 03/2014-06/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2014-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2014-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2014-02/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2014-02/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 03/2016-07/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-05/2021 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-07/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-05/2021 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-07/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2020- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 07/2020- B46 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 07/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2020- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2020- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 11/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2020- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2021- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 07/2021- B46 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 07/2021- B46 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

4 07/2021- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2021- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2021- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2022- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2013-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2013-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2013-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2014-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2014-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2014-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2014-02/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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4 03/2016-05/2021 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-07/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-05/2021 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 03/2016-07/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2020- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2020- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 11/2020- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 07/2021- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

4 09/2022- B58 B30 B 3.0 275 kW (374 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 10/2010-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 10/2010-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-10/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-10/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-02/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-10/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-02/2017 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-10/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-10/2016 N20 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2016-06/2020 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 09/2016-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2017-06/2020 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 03/2017-06/2023 B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 03/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2017-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017- B48 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2019-06/2020 B48 B20 A 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2019-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B46 B20 B 2.0 215 kW (292 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 07/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B48 B20 A 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020- B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 11/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 11/2020- B48 B20 A 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2021-05/2022 B48 B20 A 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 05/2022-06/2023 B46 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

5 05/2022- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 05/2022-06/2023 B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2022- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 01/2009-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 01/2010-10/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 06/2010-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2010-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2011-10/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2011-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 12/2011-10/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2013-02/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2013-10/2016 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2016-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2016-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 09/2016-06/2020 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 03/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020- B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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5 07/2020-05/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 07/2020-06/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

5 11/2020-06/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 290 kW (394 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2017-06/2020 B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2020- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2020- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2011-10/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 09/2011-06/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 03/2012-10/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 03/2013-06/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 03/2013-10/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 03/2013-10/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 06/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 06/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 06/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 06/2017-06/2020 B58 B30 C 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2019- B58 B30 C 3.0 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

6 07/2020- B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 07/2016-02/2019 B48 B20 B 2.0 240 kW (326 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 03/2019-06/2022 B48 B20 B 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 07/2012-12/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 08/2012-06/2015 N55 B30 A 3.0 260 kW (354 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 07/2015-02/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 03/2016-02/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 03/2019-06/2022 B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 03/2019-06/2022 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 03/2019-06/2022 B58 B30 C 3.0 290 kW (394 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 07/2022- B58 B30 P 3.0 280 kW (381 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 11/2022- B58 B30 P 3.0 360 kW (489 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

7 11/2022- B58 B30 P 3.0 420 kW (571 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

8 07/2019- B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

8 07/2019-10/2020 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

8 11/2020- B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 11/2015-06/2022 B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2017-06/2022 B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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X1 03/2020-06/2022 B38 A15 A 1.5 162 kW (220 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 100 kW (136 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 115 kW (156 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 180 kW (245 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 240 kW (326 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 11/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 11/2022- B38 A15 P 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 03/2013-06/2015 N20 B16 A 1.6 105 kW (143 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.553 (658) / 0.261.S10.549 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 03/2011-06/2015 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 09/2011-06/2015 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2015-06/2022 B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2015-06/2022 B48 A20 B 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 07/2015-10/2021 B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X1 11/2020-06/2022 B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 03/2018-10/2023 B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 03/2018-10/2023 B38 A15 A 1.5 103 kW (140 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 03/2020-10/2023 B38 A15 A 1.5 162 kW (220 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2023- B38 A15 P 1.5 115 kW (156 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2023- B38 A15 P 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2023- B38 A15 P 1.5 90 kW (122 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2017-10/2023 B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 03/2018-10/2023 B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2018-10/2023 B48 A20 E 2.0 225 kW (306 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X2 11/2020-10/2023 B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 04/2014-08/2017 N20 B16 A 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.553 (658) / 0.261.S10.549 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 10/2011-08/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 04/2012-08/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 04/2014-08/2017 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2017- B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X3 08/2017- B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 12/2017- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 12/2017- B48 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 12/2019- B46 B20 B 2.0 215 kW (292 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X3 12/2019- B48 B20 A 2.0 215 kW (292 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2021- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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X3 08/2021- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 01/2023- B46 B20 B 2.0 200 kW (272 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X3 01/2023- B48 A20 A 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 09/2010-08/2017 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2017- B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2017-08/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 09/2018-08/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 260 kW (354 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 09/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2021- B58 B30 B 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X3 08/2024- B58 B30 P 3.0 293 kW (398 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2014-03/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2014-03/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2018- B46 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X4 04/2018- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2018- B48 B20 B 2.0 185 kW (252 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 07/2021- B46 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X4 07/2021- B48 B20 B 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 08/2021- B46 B20 B 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

X4 08/2021- B48 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2014-03/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 12/2015-03/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2018-08/2019 B58 B30 A 3.0 260 kW (354 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 04/2018- B58 B30 A 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 09/2019- B58 B30 B 3.0 285 kW (387 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X4 08/2021- B58 B30 B 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 06/2015-07/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 08/2015-07/2018 N20 B20 A 2.0 230 kW (313 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 04/2010-07/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 02/2012-06/2013 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 12/2013-07/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 12/2013-07/2018 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 08/2018-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 06/2019-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 06/2019-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 290 kW (394 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 11/2019-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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X5 12/2020-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X5 04/2023- B58 B30 P 3.0 280 kW (381 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 01/2008-07/2014 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 08/2012-06/2014 N55 B30 A 3.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 08/2014-07/2019 N55 B30 A 3.0 225 kW (306 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 08/2014-07/2019 N55 B30 A 3.0 240 kW (326 HP) Bosch 0.261.S05.950 / S06.499/ S06.726  / S07.592  / S15.494 / S16.757 VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 08/2019-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 12/2020-03/2023 B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X6 04/2023- B58 B30 P 3.0 280 kW (381 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X7 03/2019- B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X7 12/2020- B58 B30 C 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

X7 07/2022- B58 B30 P 3.0 280 kW (381 HP) Vitesco 1214 5A71304-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 09/2011-08/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 09/2011-08/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 135 kW (184 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 09/2011-08/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 04/2013-08/2016 N20 B20 A 2.0 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.709  / 0.261.S11.653 / 0.261.S08.515 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 11/2018- B46 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

Z4 11/2018- B46 B20 B 2.0 145 kW (197 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

Z4 11/2018- B46 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.21Z / 0.261.S21.737 / 0.261.S21.957 VSI-3 DI LPG

Z4 11/2018- B48 B20 B 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 11/2018- B48 B20 B 2.0 145 kW (197 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 11/2018- B48 B20 B 2.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

Z4 11/2018- B58 B30 C 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

BUICK 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ENCLAVE 09/2008-04/2017 LLT 3.6 215 kW (292 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ENCORE 01/2020- L3T 1.3 115 kW (156 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LACROSSE 01/2012-12/2016 LFX 3.6 226 kW (303 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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CADILLAC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ATS 02/2013- LTG 2.0 203 kW (276 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ATS 01/2014-12/2014 LCV 2.5 151 kW (206 HP) AC Delco serv# 12653998 / GM serv# 12669908 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CT4 01/2022- L3B 2.7 231 kW (310 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2013- LTG 2.0 203 kW (276 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2014- LTG 2.0 203 kW (276 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008- LF1 3.0 203 kW (276 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008-12/2010 LF1 3.0 203 kW (276 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2010-12/2013 LF1 3.0 201 kW (273 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008- LLT 3.6 229 kW (311 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008-09/2013 LLT 3.6 229 kW (311 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008-12/2011 LLT 3.6 229 kW (311 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2008-12/2012 LLT 3.6 229 kW (311 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 01/2010-09/2013 LLT 3.6 199 kW (271 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2011- LFX 3.6 237 kW (322 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2011- LLT 3.6 237 kW (322 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2011-07/2014 LLT 3.6 237 kW (322 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2011-09/2013 LLT 3.6 237 kW (322 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2012- LFX 3.6 237 kW (322 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CTS 09/2013- LFX 3.6 237 kW (322 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ESCALADE 01/2015-12/2016 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ESCALADE 01-2017-12-2020 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ESCALADE 01/2021-12/2024 EcoTec3 L87 6.2 313 kW (426 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SRX 01/2009-12/2016 LF1 3.0 198 kW (269 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SRX 01/2009-12/2016 LF1 3.0 199 kW (270 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SRX 10/2012-04/2016 LFX 3.6 234 kW (318 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

STS 10/2009-12/2012 LLT 3.6 229 kW (311 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

XT4 03/2018- LSY 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) GM Serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

XT4 03/2021- LSY 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) GM Serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

XT5 05/2016- LGX 3.6 231 kW (314 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

XTS 09/2011- LFX 3.6 227 kW (309 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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XTS 01/2012-12/2020 LFX 3.6 227 kW (309 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CHANGAN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

CS35 01/2022-12/2024 JL473ZQ3 1.4 114 kW (155 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.G2L (566) / MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG

CHERY 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

JETOUR 01/2023- SQRF4J20 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

OMODA 01/2020-12/2023 SQRF4J16 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

OMODA 01/2020-12/2023 SQRF4J16 1.6 137 kW (186 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

OMODA 07/2022- SQRF4J16 1.6 137 kW (186 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

TIGGO 01/2020-12/2023 SQRF4J16 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

TIGGO 01/2020-12/2023 SQRF4J16 1.6 137 kW (186 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

TIGGO 01/2023- SQRF4J20 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

CHEVROLET 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

CAMARO 08/2016- LTG 2.0 202 kW (275 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAMARO 01/2017- LTG 2.0 202 kW (275 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAMARO 09/2009-12/2010 LLT 3.6 224 kW (305 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 01/2011-01/2015 LLT 3.6 232 kW (316 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 01/2011-12/2015 LLT 3.6 232 kW (316 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 09/2011-12/2015 LFX 3.6 241 kW (328 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 01/2016- LGX 3.6 231 kW (314 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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CAMARO 09/2015- LT1(376CUV8) 6.2 339 kW (461 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 01/2016- LT1(376CUV8) 6.2 339 kW (461 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAMARO 06/2016- LT1(376CUV8) 6.2 333 kW (453 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAPTIVA 11/2010-09/2018 LF1 3.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAPTIVA 11/2010-09/2018 LFW 3.0 190 kW (258 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

COLORADO 01/2023- L2R 2.7 177 kW (241 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

COLORADO 01/2023- L3B 2.7 231 kW (310 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

COLORADO 01/2017- LGZ 3.6 230 kW (308 HP) GM serv# 12698026 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORVETTE 04/2014-12/2019 LT1(376CUV8) 6.2 343 kW (466 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EQUINOX 01/2013- LTG 2.0 203 kW (276 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EQUINOX 01/2012-12/2018 LEA 2.4 136 kW (185 HP) Continental ACDelco 12655480 serv# 12651994 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXPRESS 01/2018- EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MALIBU 01/2017-01/2024 LFV 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MALIBU 01/2013- LTG 2.0 203 kW (276 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ORLANDO 01/2012-12/2018 LEA 2.4 136 kW (185 HP) Continental ACDelco 12655480 serv# 12651994 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

S10 01/2017-12/2017 LCV 2.5 147 kW (200 HP) AC Delco serv# 12653998 / GM serv# 12669908 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2022- L3B 2.7 231 kW (310 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

SILVERADO 01/2017-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2017-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV3 4.3 212 kW (289 HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2019-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2019-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV3 4.3 212 kW (289 HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 250/283 kW (341/385 HP)GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2017-12/2019 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 250 kW (341 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2019- EcoTec3 L82 5.3 265 kW (361 HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2019- EcoTec3 L84 5.3 265 kW (361 HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2017-12/2020 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 08/2018- L87(376CUV8) 6.2 313 kW (426 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2019- EcoTec3 L87 6.2 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SILVERADO 01/2020- EcoTec3 L8T 6.6 299 kW (407 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUBURBAN 2015-2017 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 283 kW (385 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUBURBAN 01/2021- EcoTec3 L87 6.2 All kW (All HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAHOE 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 250 kW (341 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAHOE 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 283 kW (385 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAHOE 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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TAHOE 01/2023- EcoTec3 L87 6.2 All KW kW (All PS HP) GM serv# 12719704 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRAILBLAZER 01/2021- L3T 1.3 115 kW (156 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRAVERSE 09/2008- LLT 3.6 210 kW (286 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRAVERSE 01/2016-12/2017 LGX 3.6 231 kW (315 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRAVERSE 01/2018-12/2020 3.6 LFY 3.6 228 kW (311 HP)
Conti 12679179 / GM serv# 12643248 / 12651993 - 3998 - 9039 / 12679078- 9552 /

12683348 / 12698026
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CITROËN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

BERLINGO 02/2016- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

BERLINGO 01/2018- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

BERLINGO 06/2018- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

BERLINGO 07/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

BERLINGO 10/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 10/2014- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 01/2015- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 07/2016- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 07/2016- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 06/2017- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 06/2017- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 07/2017- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 07/2017- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C3 03/2019- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2014- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 09/2014- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 09/2014- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 02/2015-12/2017 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2016- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 11/2017- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 11/2017- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2018- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2018- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 05/2019- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d
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C4 05/2019- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 05/2019- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 10/2020- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2021- HNE (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 04/2021- HNK (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 09/2022- HNE (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 09/2022- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C4 11/2009-12/2016 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C4 09/2010-08/2013 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C4 02/2013- 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C4 09/2013- 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C4 07/2014- 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C4 04/2018- 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C5 11/2018- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 06/2021- EB2ADTS 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 06/2021- HN05 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 06/2021- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 09/2021- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 04/2009- 5FN (EP6CDT) 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C5 04/2009- 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C5 07/2010- 5FN (EP6CDT) 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C5 01/2016-12/2024 5G04 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C5 01/2018- 5G06 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 11/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

C5 09/2021- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS3 10/2014-03/2015 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS3 10/2014-07/2015 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS3 01/2010-07/2015 5FN (EP6CDT) 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS3 04/2010-07/2015 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS3 01/2013-07/2015 5FN (EP6CDT) 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS3 01/2013-07/2015 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS3 10/2014-06/2015 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS3 10/2014-07/2015 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS4 07/2014-07/2015 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS4 04/2011-07/2015 5FU (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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DS4 04/2011-07/2015 5FU (EP6DTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS4 04/2011-07/2015 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS4 01/2012-07/2015 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS5 11/2011-07/2015 5FU (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS5 11/2011-07/2015 5FU (EP6DTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS5 11/2011-07/2015 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS5 01/2012-07/2015 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS5 06/2012-07/2015 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS7 01/2018- 5G06 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRAND C4 04/2018- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRAND C4 04/2018- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRAND C4 05/2019- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRAND C4 04/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRAND C4 04/2018- 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CUPRA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ATECA 07/2023- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 09/2018- DNFC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 09/2018- DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 06/2023- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 01/2021- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 02/2021- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 11/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 05/2024- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 07/2020- DNFB 2.0 228 kW (310 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 08/2020- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 01/2021- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 03/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FORMENTOR 08/2024- DNFF 2.0 245 kW (333 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2020- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2020- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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LEON 08/2022- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2022- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2022- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2022- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 06/2021- DNFB 2.0 228 kW (310 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 06/2021- DNFC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 06/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2022- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

DACIA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

BIGSTER 12/2024- H5P 260 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.9K5 (53F) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

BIGSTER 12/2024- HR18DDT (H5P 260) 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.9K5 (53F) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

DOKKER 11/2012- H5F 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 12/2012- H5F 1.2 84 kW (114 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 07/2015- H5F 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 08/2018- H5F 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 03/2019- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 03/2019- H5H 490 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 08/2019- H5H 470 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 08/2019- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOKKER 08/2019- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 10/2013- H5F 1.2 92 kW (125 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 10/2013-01/2018 H5F 1.2 92 kW (125 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 06/2015-01/2018 H5F 1.2 92 kW (125 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 10/2017- H5F 1.2 92 kW (125 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 11/2023- H5F600 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Vitesco EMS3250 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 01/2019- H5H 470 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 01/2019- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 01/2019- H5H 480 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 01/2019- H5H 480 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DUSTER 01/2019- H5H 490 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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DUSTER 01/2019- H5H494 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LODGY 03/2012- H5F 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LODGY 01/2019- H5H 470 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LODGY 01/2019- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LODGY 01/2019- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DFSK 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

580 01/2024- HD15M1A 1.5 135 kW (183 HP) Bosch MG1US / F.01R.00D.W5K (566) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

600 01/2024- HD15M1A 1.5 135 kW (183 HP) Bosch MG1US / F.01R.00D.W5K (566) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

DODGE 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

DURANGO 01/2022-12/2022 3.6L Pentastar 3.6 All kW (All HP) VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DURANGO 01/2020-12/2020 5.7 Hemi 5.7 All kW (All HP) VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DONGFENG 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

FORTHING 01/2022- 4A95TD 1.5 145 kW (198 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.U7Z (566) / MG1US008 , Bosch F.01R.00D.R3H (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

T5 01-2023- 4A95TD 1.5 145 kW (195 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.U7Z (566) / MG1US008 , Bosch F.01R.00D.R3H (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG
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DS 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

DS 3 04/2015-07/2019 HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 04/2015-07/2019 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 07/2015-07/2019 HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 07/2015-07/2019 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 09/2015-07/2019 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 10/2018- HNK (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 10/2018- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 3 07/2015-07/2019 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 3 07/2015-07/2019 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 3 09/2015-07/2019 5GR (EP6FDTX) 1.6 153 kW (208 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 4 07/2015-12/2018 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 4 10/2021- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 4 07/2015-12/2018 5GM (EP6FDTX) 1.6 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 4 07/2015-12/2018 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 4 10/2021- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 4 10/2021- 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 5 04/2015-12/2018 5GM (EP6FDTX) 1.6 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 5 07/2015-12/2018 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DS 7 10/2018-09/2022 HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 7 09/2017-12/2022 5GC (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 7 09/2017-12/2022 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 7 04/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (180 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 7 09/2022- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (180 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 7 09/2022- 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

DS 9 09/2020- 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d
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EMC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

7 11/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

EXEED 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

RX 01/2022- SQRF4J20 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

FIAT 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

500X 06/2018- 552 82 151 1.0 84 kW (114 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

500X 09/2018- 552 82 151 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

500X 01/2018-01/2020 46351268 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

500X 09/2018- 552 82 328 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

500X 03/2022- 46347812 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DOBLO 06/2022- EB2ADT 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

EGEA 01/2022- 46347813 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TIPO 11/2020- 552 82 151 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TIPO 01/2021- 46349385 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TIPO 01/2022- 46347813 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TIPO 03/2022- 46347812 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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FORD 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

B-MAX 10/2012- SFJA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-MAX 10/2012- SFJB 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-MAX 10/2012- SFJC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-MAX 10/2012- SFJD 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BRONCO 01/2018-12/2024 2.3 Ecoboost 2.3 202 kW (275 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BRONCO 01/2018-12/2024 2.3 ECOBOOST 2.3 205 kW (279 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BRONCO 01/2018-12/2024 2.3 ECOBOOST 2.3 220 kW (300 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BRONCO 01/2021- 2.7L ECOBOOST GEN2 2.7 246 kW (335 HP) Bosch MG1CS036 - 0.261.S10.57M VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 M1DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 M1DD 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 07/2018-06/2019 B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M8DB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M8DF 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M9DB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 12/2010-06/2019 JQDA 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-MAX 12/2010-06/2019 JQDB 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

E-350 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ECOSPORT 10/2013- M1JC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ECOSPORT 10/2013- M1JU 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EDGE 08/2010- R9CB 2.0 178 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESCAPE 01/2019- Y1DA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESCAPE 01/2013-12/2013 R9CB 2.0 178 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPEDITION 01/2018-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN2 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0.261.S18.620 / 0.261.S19.302 / 0.261.S19.318 / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2015-12/2020 N38H 2.3 209 kW (285 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2015-12/2020 N48H 2.3 231 kW (315 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2018-12/2022 2.3 ECOBOOST 2.3 209 kW (285 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2020- 3.0 EcoBoost 3.0 298 kW (406 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0J0 (864) / 0.261.S10.0WG - MG1CS018 VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2020- BQWA 3.0 267 kW (364 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0J0 (864) / 0.261.S10.0WG - MG1CS018 VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPLORER 01/2020- 3.3 Ti-VCT 3.3 237 kW (322 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0XU (846) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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EXPLORER 01/2013-12/2015 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 268 kW (365 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.417 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S12.550 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2015-12/2017 2.7L ECOBOOST GEN1 2.7 238 kW (324 HP) Bosch 0.261.S11.065 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2018-01/2023 2.7L ECOBOOST GEN2 2.7 239 kW (326 HP) Bosch MG1CS036 - 0.261.S10.3P9 / MG1CS055 - 0.261.S10.8GS VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- 2.7L ECOBOOST GEN3 2.7 239 kW (325 HP) Bosch MG1CS036 - 0.261.S10.3P9 / MG1CS055 - 0.261.S10.8GS VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2018-12/2023 3.3 Ti-VCT 3.3 213 kW (290 HP) Bosch 0.261.S19.195 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 09/2010-12/2016 T35PDTD 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2011-12/2016 T35PDTD 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2012-12/2014 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 268 kW (365 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2012-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 268 kW (365 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 09/2014-12/2016 T35PDTD 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2017-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN2 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0261.S18.620 / 0261.S19.318 (864) / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2017-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN2 3.5 330 kW (449 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0.261.S18.620 / 0.261.S19.302 / 0.261.S19.318 / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2017-12/2020 T35PDTD 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0261.S18.620 / 0261.S19.318 (864) / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 09/2017-12/2020 T35PDTD 3.5 336 kW (457 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0261.S18.620 / 0261.S19.318 (864) / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN3 3.5 298 kW (406 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.3PB (864) - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN3 3.5 336 kW (457 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.3PB (864) - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- T35PDTD 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.3PB (864) - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- T35PDTD 3.5 336 kW (457 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.3PB (864) - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2018-01/2020 5.0 Ti-VCT 5.0 290 kW (395 HP) Bosch 0.261.S19.062 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2021- 5.0 Ti-VCT 5.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.3PD (864) - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-150 01/2022- 5.2 SC PREDATOR 5.2 522 kW (710 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

F-250 01/2020- 6.8 GODZILLA 6.8 298 kW (406 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-250 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-350 01/2020- 6.8 GODZILLA 6.8 298 kW (406 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-350 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-450 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-550 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

F-650 01/2020- 7.3 GODZILLA 7.3 320 kW (436 HP) FoMoCo Bosch 0 261 S10 0E8 (864) VSI-2.0 LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2013-12/2017 SFJA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2013-12/2017 SFJB 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2013-12/2017 SFJC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2013-12/2017 SFJD 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 05/2017- SFJN 1.0 74 kW (101 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 04/2018- SFJN 1.0 74 kW (101 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 04/2019- SFJN 1.0 74 kW (101 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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FIESTA 11/2019- B7JA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 11/2019- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 11/2019- B7JC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 06/2020- B7JA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 06/2020- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 06/2020- B7JC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 07/2020- B7JA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 07/2020- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 07/2020- B7JC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2021- B7JA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2021- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 01/2021- B7JC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 03/2013-04/2017 JTJA 1.6 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FIESTA 03/2013-04/2017 JTJB 1.6 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FLEX 09/2009-12/2016 T35PDTD 3.5 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-02/2020 M1DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-12/2017 M1DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-02/2020 M1DC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-12/2017 M1DC 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-02/2020 M1DD 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 02/2012-12/2017 M1DD 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2018- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2018- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2018- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 06/2020- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2020- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2021- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 12/2022- B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2014-12/2020 M9DE 1.5 128 kW (174 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-02/2020 M8DA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-12/2017 M8DA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-02/2020 M8DB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-12/2017 M8DB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-02/2020 M9DA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-12/2017 M9DA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Page 38 / 119



FOCUS 09/2014-02/2020 M9DB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2014-12/2017 M9DB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2014-02/2020 M8DA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2014-02/2020 M8DB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2014-02/2020 M9DA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2014-02/2020 M9DB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2018- Y1DA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 09/2018- YZDA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 11/2018- YZDA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2010-06/2014 JQDA 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2010-06/2014 JQDB 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2012-02/2020 R9DC 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2012-12/2017 R9DC 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2012-02/2020 R9DD 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 07/2012-12/2017 R9DD 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2017-01/2019 2.0 ECOBOOST 2.0 113 kW (154 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.874 (864) / 0.261.S21.993 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2017-12/2019 MGDA 2.0 113 kW (154 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.874 (864) / 0.261.S21.993 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

FOCUS 01/2019- 2.0 GDI Duratec 2.0 119 kW (162 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.993 (53F) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

FOCUS 04/2019- N3DA 2.3 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch MG1CS017 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 01/2015-06/2018 UNCJ 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 01/2015-06/2018 UNCK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 11/2010-06/2015 JTWA 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 11/2010-06/2015 JTWB 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 03/2010-06/2015 TNWA 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 01/2015- R9CD 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GALAXY 01/2015- R9CI 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 M1DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 10/2012-06/2019 M1DD 1.0 92 kW (125 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 07/2018-06/2019 B7DA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M8DB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M8DF 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 03/2015-06/2019 M9DB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 12/2010-06/2019 JQDA 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND C-MAX 12/2010-06/2019 JQDB 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M8MB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M8MC 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M8MD 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M8ME 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M8MF 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M9MA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M9MB 1.5 134 kW (183 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M9MC 1.5 134 kW (183 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M9MD 1.5 134 kW (183 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2014-12/2020 M9ME 1.5 129 kW (176 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2019 M8MA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2019 M8MB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2019 M8MC 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2019 M8MD 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2019 M8ME 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014- M9MA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2018 M9MA 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2018 M9MB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2018 M9MC 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2014-06/2018 M9MD 1.5 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2016- M8MA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2016- M8MB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2016- M8MC 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2016- M8MD 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2016- M8ME 1.5 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 08/2018-06/2019 M9ME 1.5 129 kW (176 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 06/2019- M9ME 1.5 129 kW (176 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 07/2019- YZDA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 09/2019- Y1DA 1.5 134 kW (183 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.121 (53F) / Bosch 0.261.S22.491 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 01/2013-12/2020 JTMB 1.6 134 kW (183 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 03/2013-09/2014 JQMA 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 03/2013-09/2014 JQMB 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 03/2013-09/2014 JTMA 1.6 134 kW (182 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KUGA 03/2013-06/2016 TPWA 2.0 179 kW (243 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MAVERICK 01/2020-12/2024 2.0 ECOBOOST 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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MAVERICK 01/2025- 2.0 ECOBOOST 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) Vitesco EMS2910 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

MONDEO 09/2014- UNCA 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 09/2014- UNCB 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 09/2014- UNCE 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 09/2014- UNCF 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 05/2018- UNCN 1.5 121 kW (165 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 01/2019- UNCN 1.5 121 kW (165 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 11/2010-01/2015 JTBA 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 11/2010-01/2015 JTBB 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 02/2011-01/2015 JTBA 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 02/2011-01/2015 JTBB 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 03/2010-01/2015 TNBA 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 03/2010-09/2014 TPBA 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 07/2010-01/2015 TPBA 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 09/2014- R9CB 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MONDEO 05/2015- R9CB 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 01/2015- C23HD0D 2.3 231 kW (314 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 01/2015- N38H 2.3 231 kW (314 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 01/2015- N48H 2.3 231 kW (314 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 07/2015- N48H 2.3 233 kW (317 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 09/2017- C23HD0D 2.3 213 kW (290 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 01/2018-12/2022 2.3 ECOBOOST 2.3 231 kW (314 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 06/2023- C23HD0D 2.3 198 kW (269 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MUSTANG 01/2017-12/2020 5.0 Ti-VCT 5.0 331 kW (451 HP) Bosch 0.261.S19.730 (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NAVIGATOR 01/2016-12/2017 3.5l ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 268 kW (365 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NAVIGATOR 01/2018-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN2 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0.261.S18.620 / 0.261.S19.302 / 0.261.S19.318 / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PUMA 09/2019- B7JA 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PUMA 09/2019- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGER 01/2018-12/2024 2.3 ECOBOOST 2.3 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0H5 / S10.3LK / S10.7YZ / S12.533 / S16.511 / S19.155 / S21.146 /

S22.111
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGER 01/2021- 3.0 EcoBoost 3.0 212 kW (289 HP) Bosch 261.S10.6WE - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGER 10/2022- DD2X 3.0 215 kW (292 HP) Bosch 261.S10.6WE - MG1CS036 VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 01/2015-06/2018 UNCI 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 01/2015-06/2018 UNCJ 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 01/2015-06/2018 UNCK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S12.686 / 0.261.S16.822 / 0.261.S19.030  // FoMoCo Conti

EMS2510/EMS2511/EMS2512/EMS2513
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 02/2011-12/2014 JTWA 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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S-MAX 02/2011-12/2014 JTWB 1.6 118 kW (160 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 03/2010-12/2014 TNWA 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 07/2010-12/2014 TPWA 2.0 176 kW (239 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 07/2010-12/2014 TPWA 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 01/2015- R9CD 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S-MAX 01/2015- R9CI 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 11/2013- B3GA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCB 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCD 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCE 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2014- SFCF 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 07/2023- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOURNEO 02/2022- DPBC 1.5 84 kW (114 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2013- B3GA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCA 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCB 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCD 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCE 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 02/2014- SFCF 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2018-12/2020 SFCA EURO 6D 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2018-12/2020 SFCB EURO 6D 1.0 74 kW (1000 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2018-12/2020 SFCC EURO 6D 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2018-12/2020 SFCD EURO 6D 1.0 74 kW (100 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S08.993/ S09.317/ S10.6BD/ S11.319/ S17.675/ S18.435/701/702/

S19.307/656/703/ S21.914
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2021- B3GB CNG 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.5FE (53F) VSI-3 DI CNG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 05/2021- B3GB 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 11/2023- B7JB 1.0 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.25V / S10.5FE / S20.261 /  S20.882 - Vitesco EMS2916 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 05/2022- DPBC 1.5 84 kW (114 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2019-12/2019 2.0 ECOBOOST 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.874 (864) / 0.261.S21.993 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2019- 2.0 GDI Duratec 2.0 119 kW (162 HP) Bosch 0.261.S21.993 (53F) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

TRANSIT 01/2019-12/2019 MGDA 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.874 (864) / 0.261.S21.993 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2015-12/2021 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 All kW (All HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TRANSIT 01/2020- 3.5 Duratec 3.5 N.A. kW (N.A. HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0EF (864) VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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FORTHING 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

T5 11/2023- 4A95TD 1.5 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.U7Z (566) / MG1US008 , Bosch F.01R.00D.R3H (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

U-TOUR 11/2023- 4A95TD 1.5 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.U7Z (566) / MG1US008 , Bosch F.01R.00D.R3H (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

GAC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

GS8 01/2021- 4B20J1 2.0 184 kW (264 HP) Delphi MT92.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

GEELY 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ATLAS 01/2022- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

AZKARRA 01/2020-12/2024 3G15TDB 1.5 140 kW (190 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U9W (566) - MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

AZKARRA 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

BOYUE 01/2022- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

CITYRAY 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

COOLRAY 01/2020-12/2024 3G15TDB 1.5 138 kW (188 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U9W (566) - MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

COOLRAY 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

GALAXY 01/2025- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

HAOYUE 01/2024-	 BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

ICON 01/2022- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MONJARO 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

OKAVANGO 01/2020-12/2024 3G15TDB 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U9W (566) - MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

PREFACE 01/2023- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

STARRAY 01/2023- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

VISION 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

YUANJING 01/2024- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT
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GENESIS 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

EQ900 01/2018- G6DN 3.8 246 kW (335 HP) Kefico SIM2K-260 1.01 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

G80 08/2020- G4KR 2.5 224 kW (305 HP) Continental 39151-2TRD0 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GV70 04/2021- G4KR 2.5 224 kW (304 HP) Continental 39151-2TRD0 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GV80 06/2020- G4KR 2.5 224 kW (305 HP) Continental 39151-2TRD0 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GMC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ACADIA 01/2009-01/2016 LLT 3.6 215 kW (292 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ACADIA 09/2013-01/2015 LLT 3.6 215 kW (292 HP) GM serv# 12617230 / 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CANYON 01/2023- L3B 2.7 231 kW (310 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CANYON 01/2017- LGZ 3.6 230 kW (308 HP) GM serv# 12698026 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SAVANA 01/2018-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SAVANA 01/2018-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV3 4.3 212 kW (289 HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2022- L3B 2.7 231 kW (310 HP) GM serv# 12718010 / 12725415 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2017-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2017-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV3 4.3 212 kW (289 HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2019-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV1 4.3 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2019-12/2021 EcoTec3 LV3 4.3 212 kW (289 HP) GM serv# 12674052 / 12686383 / 12692986 / 12692070 / 12703872 / 12711867 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 250 kW (340 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2017-12/2019 EcoTec3 L83 5.3 250 kW (340 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2019- EcoTec3 L82 5.3 250 kW (2430 HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2019- EcoTec3 L84 5.3 265 kW (361 HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2014-12/2016 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2017-12/2019 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2019- EcoTec3 L87 6.2 All kW (All HP) GM serv# 12690388 / 12703685 / 12703872 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIERRA 01/2020- EcoTec3 L8T 6.6 299 kW (407 HP)
GM serv# 126-74052/-86027/-86383/-86430/-90388/-92070 //

127-01222/-03685/-03872/-11867/-19704
VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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YUKON 2015-2017 EcoTec3 L86 6.2 313 kW (426 HP) GM serv# 12656993 / 12669318 / 12672537 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GWM 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

HAVAL 01/2020-12/2024 GW4C20B 2.0 140 kW (188 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.A1Q (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

HAVAL 01/2020-12/2022 GW4C20NT 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Delphi (GWM 28469986 B6002110) - MT92.1 VSI-3 DI LPG

TANK 01/2023- GW6Z30 3.0 260 kW (354 HP) Borg Warner MT95.1 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

HONDA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ACCORD 01/2015-12/2024 K24W1 2.4 138 kW (188 HP) Keihin 37820-5A0-L34 H309-130378 / Keihin 37820-5PH-K51 H718-100793 VSI-3 DI LPG

CIVIC 02/2017-12/2022 P10A2 1.0 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.061 (658) / 37820-5AZ-G24 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 07/2018-12/2022 P10A2 1.0 93 kW (126 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.061 (658) / 37820-5AZ-G24 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 08/2016-12/2022 L15B7 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Keihin 37820-5AN-E13 / 37820-5AW-G42 / 37820-5AW-GH1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 08/2016-12/2022 L15BB 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Keihin 37820-5AN-E13 / 37820-5AW-G42 / 37820-5AW-GH1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 01/2017-12/2020 L15BA 1.5 134 kW (183 HP) Keihin 37820-5AN-E13 / 37820-5AW-G42 / 37820-5AW-GH1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 01/2017-12/2020 L15BB 1.5 134 kW (183 HP) Keihin 37820-5AN-E13 / 37820-5AW-G42 / 37820-5AW-GH1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 02/2017-12/2022 L15B7 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Keihin 37820-5AN-E13 / 37820-5AW-G42 / 37820-5AW-GH1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CIVIC 08/2015-12/2016 K20C1 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2TD (658) VSI-3 DI LPG

CIVIC 06/2017-12/2022 K20C1 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2TD (658) VSI-3 DI LPG

CIVIC 06/2022- K20C1 2.0 243 kW (330 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2TD (658) VSI-3 DI LPG

CR-V 01/2016-12/2020 L15B4 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Keihin 37820-50Z-E83 / 37820-50Z-G63 / 37820-5BX-E32 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CR-V 12/2016- L15BY 1.5 142 kW (193 HP) Keihin 37820-5SJ-G62 / J662-210436 JXX VSI-3 DI LPG HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CR-V 08/2017- L15BY 1.5 127 kW (173 HP) Keihin 37820-5SJ-G62 / J662-210436 JXX VSI-3 DI LPG HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

CR-V 01/2015-12/2024 K24W9 2.4 138 kW (188 HP) Keihin 37820-5A0-L34 H309-130378 / Keihin 37820-5PH-K51 H718-100793 VSI-3 DI LPG

HR-V 08/2015- L15B4 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Keihin 37820-50Z-E83 / 37820-50Z-G63 / 37820-5BX-E32 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

HR-V 08/2015- L15BY 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Keihin 37820-5SJ-G62 / J662-210436 JXX VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

HR-V 01/2016-12/2020 L15B4 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Keihin 37820-50Z-E83 / 37820-50Z-G63 / 37820-5BX-E32 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP
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HR-V 04/2019- L15BY 1.5 134 kW (182 HP) Keihin 37820-5SJ-G62 / J662-210436 JXX VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HONDA VSI-LPG 49 E4#115R-000036 DI EURO 5+6 WLTP

ODYSSEY 01/2016-12/2020 J35Y6 3.5 209 kW (285 HP) Keihin KN37820-RLV VSI-3 DI LPG

PASSPORT 12/2018-06/2025 J35Y6 3.5 209 kW (284 HP) Keihin KN37820-RLV VSI-3 DI LPG

PILOT 01/2016-12/2020 J35Y6 3.5 209 kW (285 HP) Keihin KN37820-RLV VSI-3 DI LPG

HYUNDAI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ACCENT 2020- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

BAYON 05/2021- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BAYON 05/2021- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BAYON 05/2021- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BAYON 05/2021- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BAYON 05/2021- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

CRETA 2019- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

ELANTRA 2020- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

ELANTRA 03/2020- G4FM 1.6 90 kW (123 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

GENESIS 01/2008-12/2014 G6DH 3.3 221 kW (300 HP) SIM2K-260 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRANDEUR 11/2022- G4FP 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRANDEUR 11/2022- G4FT 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRANDEUR 01/2019- G4KN 2.5 146 kW (195 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i10 09/2019- G3LD 1.0 49 kW (67 HP) Kefico 39116-07169 CPEGP 3.20.2 VSI-2.0 LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i10 02/2020- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i10 02/2020- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i10 09/2019- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

i20 09/2015-01/2017 G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 09/2015-01/2017 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 01/2016- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 01/2016-01/2017 G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 01/2016-01/2017 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 01/2018-01/2020 G3LC 1.0 74/88 kW (101/120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 08/2020- G3LE 1.0 73.5 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 08/2020- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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i20 08/2020- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 08/2020- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 08/2020- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 08/2020- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

i20 05/2024- G4LF 1.2 58 kW (79 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

i20 11/2020- G4FP 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i20 11/2020- G4FV 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 01/2016-12/2017 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 11/2016- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 11/2016- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2017- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2017- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2017- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2017- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2017- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 01/2018-12/2020 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2020- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2020- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 05/2024- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 11/2016- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2017- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2017- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2020- G4LK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2020- G4LG 1.5 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

I30 01/2021- G4LH 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 05/2024- G4LK 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 12/2011-12/2016 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2012-12/2015 G4FD 1.6 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 06/2012-01/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 05/2013-01/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 01/2015- G4FJ 1.6 137 kW (186 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 07/2017- G4KH 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 07/2017- G4KH 2.0 202 kW (275 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i30 03/2021- G4KH 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 07/2011-05/2019 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Page 47 / 119



i40 03/2012-05/2019 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 01/2018- G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 07/2011-05/2019 G4NC 2.0 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 03/2012-05/2019 G4NC 2.0 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 03/2012-05/2019 G4NC 2.0 131 kW (178 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

i40 12/2014-05/2019 G4NC 2.0 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IONIQ 03/2016- G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ix25 2019- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

ix35 11/2010-01/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ix35 05/2015-12/2015 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ix35 08/2013-12/2015 G4NC 2.0 122 kW (166 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 07/2017- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 07/2017- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 11/2020- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 11/2020- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 04/2023- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 04/2023- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 06/2017-03/2023 G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 07/2017- G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 06/2019- G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 09/2019- G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 11/2020- G4FP 1.6 146 kW (199 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 11/2020-03/2023 G4FP 1.6 146 kW (199 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 01/2023- G4LL 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 04/2023- G4FP 1.6 146 kW (199 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 04/2023- G4LL 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 07/2023-12/2024 G4LL 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KONA 07/2021-03/2023 G4KH 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PALISADE 01/2018- G6DN 3.8 217 kW (295 HP) Kefico SIM2K-260 1.01 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA 01/2021- G4KN 2.5 142 kW (190 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 08/2020- G4FP 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 08/2020- G4FT 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 03/2021- G4FP 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 03/2021- G4FT 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA F? 09/2012- G4KJ 2.4 141 kW (192 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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SANTA F? 09/2012-12/2015 G4KJ 2.4 141 kW (192 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA F? 05/2015- G4KJ 2.4 138 kW (188 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 07/2018-07/2020 G4KJ 2.4 136 kW (185 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 07/2018-07/2020 G4KJ 2.4 138 kW (188 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SANTA FE 01/2021- G4KP 2.5 206 kW (280 HP) Vitesco SIM3K-540 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

SANTA FE 01/2023- G4KN 2.5 143 kW (192 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SEDONA 01/2019- G6DH 3.3 221 kW (300 HP) SIM2K-260 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SONATA 01/2021- G4KP 2.5 224 kW (305 HP) Vitesco SIM3K-540 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

STARGAZER 2022- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

STARIA 01/2024- G4FT 1.6 180 kW (245 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 06/2015-09/2020 G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 06/2015-09/2020 G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 06/2015-12/2020 G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2018-12/2020 G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2018- G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 11/2020- G4FT 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 11/2020- G4FU 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 11/2020- G4FU 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2021- G4FP 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2021- G4FT 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2021- G4FT 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 05/2021- G4FP 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 05/2021- G4FP 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 05/2021- G4FP 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 05/2021- G4FT 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2022- G4FP 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 05/2024- G4FP 1.6 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 07/2019-09/2020 G4KJ 2.4 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2021- G4KN 2.5 139 kW (186 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUCSON 01/2021- G4KN 2.5 140 kW (188 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

VELOSTER 03/2011-12/2017 G4FD 1.6 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

VELOSTER 10/2012-12/2017 G4FJ 1.6 137 kW (186 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

VERNA 2020- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

VERNA 2023- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG
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ICH-X 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

K3 05/2025- SQRF4J20 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

INEOS 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

GRENADIER 08/2022- B58B30B 3.0 210 kW (286 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

GRENADIER 07/2023- B58B30B 3.0 210 kW (286 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

GRENADIER 03/2024- B58B30B 3.0 210 kW (286 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0DT (810) / 0.261.S10.5K4 (810) / 0.261.S19.972 (810) VSI-3 DI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

INFINITI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

M56 01/2011-12/2020 VK56VD 5.6 313 kW (426 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Q50 09/2015- VR30DDTT 3.0 298 kW (405 HP) Hitachi BED405-000 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Q60 09/2016- VR30DDTT 3.0 298 kW (405 HP) Hitachi BED405-000 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Q70 01/2014-12/2020 VK56VD 5.6 310/313 kW (422/426 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QX80 01/2011-12/2020 VK56VD 5.6 298 kW (406 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JAC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

JS8 01/2022-12/2023 HFC4GC1.6E 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Delphi 28633963 - MT92.1E VSI-3 DI LPG
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JAGUAR 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

E-PACE 11/2020- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 11/2020- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 227 kW (309 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 04/2024- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 198 kW (269 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 09/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 183 kW (249 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 09/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 08/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 11/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 11/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 11/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

E-PACE 04/2023- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 02/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 06/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 10/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 297 kW (404 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 09/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 09/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 10/2020- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 08/2018- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 10/2020- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-PACE 02/2023- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 423 kW (575 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 07/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2012- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2012- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2013- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2013- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 12/2014- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 11/2016- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2012- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 364 kW (495 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 10/2013- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 12/2014- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

F-TYPE 12/2015- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 423 kW (575 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W
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F-TYPE 12/2019- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 331 kW (450 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 03/2015- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XE 03/2015- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XE 02/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 02/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 06/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 09/2022- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XE 03/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 02/2017- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (381 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XE 03/2018- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 441 kW (600 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 06/2012-04/2015 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XF 05/2015- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XF 03/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 03/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 06/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 07/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 07/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 09/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 08/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 11/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 03/2012-04/2015 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 10/2012-04/2015 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 05/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 05/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 07/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 07/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 07/2017- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 01/2009-04/2015 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 346 kW (471 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 03/2009-04/2015 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 283 kW (385 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 03/2009-04/2015 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 10/2012-04/2015 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XF 02/2013-04/2014 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 05/2012- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XJ 03/2012- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 10/2012- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

Page 52 / 119



XJ 10/2009- 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 283 kW (385 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 10/2009- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 346 kW (471 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 10/2009- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 06/2013- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XJ 06/2017- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 423 kW (575 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XK 01/2009-07/2014 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 283 kW (385 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XK 01/2009-07/2014 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XK 09/2010-07/2014 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 390 kW (530 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

XK 01/2011-07/2014 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

JEEP 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

AVENGER 12/2022- EB2ADTD 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CHEROKEE 09/2018- EC1 2.0 200 kW (272 HP) Continental & Vitesco P05150861AH / 05150861AJ VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 01/2020- 46337540 1.3 140 kW (190 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 01/2020- 552 82 328 1.3 96/110 kW (131/150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 04/2020- 46337540 1.3 177 kW (240 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 08/2020- 552 82 328 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 08/2020- 552 82 328 1.3 96 kW (131 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 03/2021- 46351268 1.3 96 kW (131 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 04/2021- 46337540 1.3 140 kW (190 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 01/2022- 46347813 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMPASS 03/2022- 46347812 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND CHEROKEE 01/2018-12/2021 6.2 SC HEMI 6.2 527 kW (717 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

RENEGADE 08/2018- 552 82 151 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2018- EKA 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2021- 552 82 151 1.0 84 kW (114 HP) Continental 68350433AC / 68340433AD - GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 01/2018-01/2020 46351268 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2018- 46351268 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2018- 552 82 328 1.3 110 kW (150 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2018- 552 82 328 1.3 132 kW (180 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2018- EYF 1.3 132 kW (180 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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RENEGADE 01/2020- 552 82 328 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental 68350434AC GPEC4LM VSI-3 DI LPG FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2020- 46337540 1.3 140 kW (190 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 08/2020- 46337540 1.3 177 kW (240 HP)
Continental / Vitesco GPEC4LM - 68350434AC / 68402685AB / 68402685AC /

68581391AA
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 01/2022- 46347813 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RENEGADE 03/2022- 46347812 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Mopar GPEC4LM - 46347170 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

WRANGLER 11/2017- EC1 2.0 199 kW (270 HP) Continental & Vitesco P05150861AH / 05150861AJ VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JETOUR 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

T2 01/2023- SQRF4J20 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

KG MOBILITY 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

KORANDO 11/2023- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 11/2023- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 11/2023- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 06/2024- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TORRES 11/2023- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

KIA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

CANDENZA 01/2019- G4KN 2.5 146 kW (195 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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CARENS 2022- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

CARENS 03/2013-01/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CARENS 03/2013- G4NC 2.0 122 kW (166 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CARENS 03/2013- G4NC 2.0 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CARENS 06/2016- G4NC 2.0 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CARNIVAL 01/2019- G6DH 3.3 207 kW (282 HP) SIM2K-260 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CARNIVAL 01/2020- G6DT 3.5 215/216 kW (293/294 HP)Bosch MG1CS092 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEE'D 07/2015-07/2018 G3LC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEE'D 07/2015-07/2018 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEE'D 05/2012-07/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEE'D 09/2012-07/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEE'D 06/2013-07/2018 G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 03/2018- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 03/2018- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 05/2018- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 05/2018- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 09/2019- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 09/2019- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 01/2021- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 07/2021- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 10/2021- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 04/2022- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 03/2018- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 04/2018- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 01/2021- G4LH 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 01/2021- G4LK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 02/2024- G4LH 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 02/2024- G4LK 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 10/2018- G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CEED 12/2019- G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

K3 2018- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

K5 01/2019- G4KN 2.5 143 kW (192 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

K5 01/2021- G4KP 2.5 206 kW (280 HP) Vitesco SIM3K-540 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

K8 03/2021- G4KN 2.5 146 kW (198 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KX3 2019- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG
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NIRO 09/2016-08/2022 G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NIRO 04/2022- G4LL 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NIRO 04/2022- G4LL 1.6 134 kW (182 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NIRO 05/2024- G4LL 1.6 126 kW (171 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NIRO 05/2024- G4LL 1.6 95 kW (129 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 01/2018-12/2019 G4FJ 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 09/2018-12/2019 G4FJ 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 09/2015-12/2019 G4KH 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 09/2016-12/2019 G4KH 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 01/2018-12/2019 G4KH 2.0 175 kW (238 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 06/2018-12/2019 G4KH 2.0 175 kW (238 HP) Continental SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 03/2012- G4KJ 2.4 132 kW (179 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OPTIMA 01/2020- G4KN 2.5 143 kW (192 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PICANTO 03/2017- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PICANTO 03/2017- G3LD 1.0 49 kW (67 HP) Kefico 39116-07169 CPEGP 3.20.2 VSI-2.0 LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PICANTO 03/2017- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PICANTO 07/2020- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

PICANTO 05/2024- G4LF 1.2 58 kW (79 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

PRO CEE'D 05/2015-07/2018 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PRO CEE'D 07/2015-07/2018 G3LC 1.0 74 kW (100 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PRO CEE'D 07/2015-07/2018 G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PRO CEE'D 03/2013-07/2018 G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PRO CEE'D 06/2013-07/2018 G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G3LE 1.0 73 kW (99 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 01/2021- G4LH 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 01/2021- G4LK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 02/2024- G4LH 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G4FJ 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROCEED 10/2018- G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 01/2017- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 01/2017- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 01/2017- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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RIO 02/2017- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 02/2017- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 02/2017- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIO 05/2020- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

SELTOS 2018- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

SELTOS 09/2019-06/2022 G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SONET 2020- G4FL 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

SORENTO 06/2020- G4FT 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 11/2020- G4FT 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 02/2024- G4FT 1.6 158 kW (215 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 02/2024- G4FT 1.6 185 kW (252 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 10/2012-12/2015 G4KJ 2.4 141 kW (192 HP) Continental SIM2K-240 / SIM2K-250 / SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-258 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 01/2020- G4KN 2.5 142 kW (190 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SORENTO 01/2021- G4KP 2.5 224 kW (305 HP) Vitesco SIM3K-540 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

SOUL 06/2011-12/2014 G4FD 1.6 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SOUL 02/2014-12/2018 G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SOUL 11/2016-12/2018 G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SOUL 01/2019- G4FJ 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 02/2011- G4FD 1.6 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 09/2015-09/2022 G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 09/2015-09/2022 G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 01/2018-01/2021 G4FD 1.6 97 kW (132 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 05/2018- G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 01/2019- G4FJ 1.6 130 kW (177 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 09/2021- G4FP 1.6 132 kW (180 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FP 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FP 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FT 1.6 169 kW (230 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FT 1.6 195 kW (265 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FU 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 11/2021- G4FU 1.6 132 kW (179 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 02/2024- G4FP 1.6 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 02/2024- G4FT 1.6 158 kW (215 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 02/2024- G4FT 1.6 185 kW (252 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 02/2024- G4FU 1.6 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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SPORTAGE 02/2014- G4NC 2.0 122 kW (166 HP) Bosch MED17.9.8 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SPORTAGE 01/2021- G4KN 2.5 139 kW (186 HP) SIM3K-540 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STINGER 01/2020- G4KR 2.5 224 kW (305 HP) Continental 39151-2TRD0 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STINGER 06/2017- G6DP 3.3 272 kW (370 HP) SIM2K-260 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STINGER 07/2018- G6DP 3.3 269 kW (366 HP) SIM2K-260 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 07/2017- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 08/2018- G3LC 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.2 / 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 08/2018- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 07/2020- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 01/2021- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 01/2021- G3LF 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

STONIC 11/2021- G4LF 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

STONIC 04/2024- G4LF 1.2 58 kW (79 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

TELLURIDE 01/2018- G6DN 3.8 217 kW (295 HP) Kefico SIM2K-260 1.01 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 06/2019- G3LC 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.4 VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 06/2019- G3LE 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 08/2021- G3LF 1.0 88 kW (120 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 02/2024- G3LE 1.0 74 kW (101 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 06/2019- G4LD 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 2.20.1 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 01/2021- G4LH 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 01/2021- G4LK 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 02/2024- G4LH 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) Kefico CPEGD 3.20.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 06/2019- G4FJ 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 06/2019- G4FJ 1.6 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch / Kefico (licenced Bosch) MED 17.9.8 / Kefico CPEGD 2.20.3 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XCEED 12/2019- G4LE 1.6 104 kW (141 HP) Continental SIM2K-253 / SIM2K-305 / SIM3K-543 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LANCIA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

DELTA 01/2009-08/2014 939 B1.000 1.8 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch (FPT) MED 17.3.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FCA MIT-HYU VSI-LPG 30 E4#115R-000018 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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LAND ROVER 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

DEFENDER 09/2019- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 02/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 09/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 297 kW (404 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 07/2023- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 09/2019- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 02/2020- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 05/2022- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 05/2021- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 386 kW (525 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 04/2023- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 368 kW (500 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DEFENDER 05/2024- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 313 kW (426 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 02/2020- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 227 kW (309 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 11/2014- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DISCOVERY 01/2017- 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

DISCOVERY 08/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 09/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 12/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 12/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 05/2019- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 05/2019- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 183 kW (249 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 05/2019- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 07/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 07/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 09/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 05/2022- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 08/2013-12/2018 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 09/2016- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 12/2020- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

DISCOVERY 09/2009-12/2018 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 276 kW (375 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

FREELANDER 10/2011-10/2014 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 02/2020- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 227 kW (309 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W
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RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 09/2020- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 04/2024- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 198 kW (269 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 06/2011-12/2019 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 09/2011-12/2019 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 176 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 09/2013-12/2019 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 11/2015-12/2019 204PT(GTDI) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 08/2017-12/2019 PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 08/2017-12/2019 PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 183 kW (249 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12/2018- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 07/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 09/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER III 09/2009-08/2012 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 276 kW (375 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER III 09/2009-08/2012 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 10/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 297 kW (404 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 10/2013- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 06/2015- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 05/2019- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 12/2019- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 07/2020- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 08/2012- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 12/2013- 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 276 kW (375 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 06/2015- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 11/2017- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 386 kW (525 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER IV 11/2017- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 416 kW (566 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 05/2024- PT153(AJ20P3) 1.5 198 kW (269 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V5 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 10/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 10/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 297 kW (404 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2013-12/2019 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 06/2015-12/2018 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 02/2019- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 06/2019- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 265 kW (360 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2022- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W
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RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2022- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 324 kW (441 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2022- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 05/2023- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 338 kW (460 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 05/2023- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2009-03/2013 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 372 kW (506 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 07/2009-03/2013 508PN(AJ133) 5.0 276 kW (375 HP) Denso M279700-9310 (P5.0NA 8W83-12B684-YA) VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 09/2009-03/2013 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 04/2013-12/2018 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 375 kW (510 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 01/2014-12/2018 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (550 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 11/2017- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 386 kW (525 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER SPORT 11/2017- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 423 kW (575 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER V 10/2021- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER V 05/2023- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 338 kW (460 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER V 05/2023- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 03/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 03/2017- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 07/2020- PT204(AJ20P4) 2.0 297 kW (404 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.2V6 / 0.261.S10.4UL / 0.261.S18.820 / 0.261.S18.821 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 03/2017- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 280 kW (380 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 04/2018- 306PS(AJ126) 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S13.504 VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 07/2020- PT306(AJ20P6) 3.0 294 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.60W VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

RANGE ROVER VELAR 01/2019- 508PS(AJ133) 5.0 405 kW (551 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.759 (658) / 0.261.S10.1EX (658) // Denso P5.0SC 9W83-12B684-RB VSI-3 DI LPG JAGUAR LAND ROVER VSI-LPG 57 E4#115R-000063 MPI-DI EURO 3-6W

LEVC 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

TX 08/2018- B 3154 T 1.5 67 kW (91 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

TX5 01/2017- B 3154 T 1.5 60 kW (82 HP) Bosch 0.261.S19.948 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG

VN5 12/2020- B 3154 T 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT
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LEXUS 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ES 10/2018- 6AR-FSE 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Denso 89661-06V80 / 89661-0X480 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ES 07/2019- M20A-FKS 2.0 127 kW (173 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ES 07/2018- A25A-FXS 2.5 160 kW (218 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ES 10/2018- 2GR-FKS 2.5 183 kW (249 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ES 10/2018- A25A-FKS 2.5 147 kW (200 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ES-300 01/2018-12/2020 A25A-FXS 2.5 131 kW (178 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GS 09/2015- 8AR-FTS 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GS 01/2012- 4GR-FSE 2.5 154 kW (209 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GS 10/2013- 2AR-FSE 2.5 164 kW (223 HP) Denso 276200 -7780 / 89661-24F10 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GS 04/2005-11/2011 3GR-FSE 3.0 183 kW (249 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GS-300 01/2005-12/2011 3GR-FSE 3.0 183 kW (249 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IS 08/2015- 8AR-FTS 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IS 08/2005-03/2013 4GR-FSE 2.5 153 kW (208 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IS 04/2009-06/2015 4GR-FSE 2.5 153 kW (208 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IS 04/2013-09/2020 2AR-FSE 2.5 164 kW (223 HP) Denso 276200 -7780 / 89661-24F10 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

IS 04/2013-08/2015 4GR-FSE 2.5 153 kW (208 HP) DENSO INJ.DRIVER 89871-30030 / 131000-1340 VSI-3 DI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LS 10/2017- V35A-FTS 3.5 310 kW (421 HP) Denso TN283000-1322 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LS 12/2017- V35A-FTS 3.5 307 kW (417 HP) Denso TN283000-1322 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NX 07/2014- 8AR-FTS 2.0 175 kW (238 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NX 09/2017- 8AR-FTS 2.0 175 kW (238 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NX 09/2021- A25A-FXS 2.5 179 kW (243 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NX 09/2021- A25A-FXS 2.5 227 kW (309 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NX350 01/2021- T24A-FTS 2.4 202 kW (270 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

NX350 01/2021- T24A-FTS 2.4 205 kW (275 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

RC 08/2015- 8AR-FTS 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RC 09/2014- 2AR-FSE 2.5 164 kW (223 HP) Denso 276200 -7780 / 89661-24F10 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 10/2015-12/2017 8AR-FTS 2.0 175 kW (238 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 12/2017- 8AR-FTS 2.0 175 kW (238 HP)
Toyota 89661-48T00 / 89661-4D330 / 89661-78120 / // Denso 275600-2002 /

275600-5622 / 276800-6551
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 06/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 273 kW (371 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

RX 06/2022- A25A-FXS 2.5 180 kW (245 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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RX 06/2022-11/2022 A25A-FXS 2.5 225 kW (306 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 12/2022- A25A-FXS 2.5 227 kW (309 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 02/2023- A25A-FXS 2.5 184 kW (250 HP) Denso 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 12/2008-08/2015 2GR-FXE 3.5 204 kW (277 HP) Toyota 89661-30T60 / 89661-48U50 // Denso 275500-0424 276200-4671 275400-2662 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 12/2008-10/2015 2GR-FXE 3.5 206 kW (280 HP) Toyota 89661-30T60 / 89661-48U50 // Denso 275500-0424 276200-4671 275400-2662 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 09/2012-10/2015 2GR-FXE 3.5 220 kW (299 HP) Toyota 89661-30T60 / 89661-48U50 // Denso 275500-0424 276200-4671 275400-2662 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 10/2015- 2GR-FXS 3.5 230 kW (313 HP) Toyota 89661-30T60 / 89661-48U50 // Denso 275500-0424 276200-4671 275400-2662 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 11/2015- 2GR-FXS 3.5 230 kW (313 HP) Toyota 89661-30T60 / 89661-48U50 // Denso 275500-0424 276200-4671 275400-2662 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX 01/2018-01/2021 2GR-FKS 3.5 220 kW (300 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RX350 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 202 kW (270 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

RX350 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 205 kW (275 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

TX350 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 202 kW (270 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

TX350 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 205 kW (275 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

UX 10/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

UX 10/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 126 kW (171 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

UX 10/2018- M20A-FXS 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

UX 10/2018- M20A-FXS 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

UX 01/2019- M20A-FKS 2.0 127 kW (173 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

UX 02/2024- M20A-FXS 2.0 146 kW (199 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LINCOLN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

AVIATOR 01/2020-12/2023 3.0 ECOBOOST 3.0 298 kW (400 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.0WG / 0.261.S10.0J0 (864) - MG1CS018 VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NAVIGATOR 01/2016-12/2017 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN1 3.5 268 kW (365 HP) Bosch 0.261.S08.420 (864) / 0.261.S10.0E5 (864) / 0.261.S11.066 (864) VSI-3 DI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NAVIGATOR 01/2018-12/2020 3.5L ECOBOOST GEN2 3.5 272 kW (370 HP) Bosch FoMoCo 0.261.S18.620 / 0.261.S19.302 / 0.261.S19.318 / 3 Conn ECU VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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LIVAN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

X6 01/2023- BHE15-EFZ 1.5 128 kW (174 HP) Bosch F.01R.00D.1BT / MG1US708 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

LYNK & CO 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

01 04/2021- JLH-3G15TD 1.5 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MAHINDRA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

THAR 01/2020- LX 2.0 112 kW (153 HP) Continental SD13 - 1805AW500031N VSI-3 DI LPG

XUV 01/2020- LX 2.0 112 kW (153 HP) Continental SD13 - 1805AW500031N VSI-3 DI LPG

MAZDA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

2 08/2014- P5Y5 1.5 55 kW (75 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

2 08/2014- P5Y5 1.5 66 kW (90 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

2 08/2014- P5Y5 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

2 08/2014- P5Z3 1.5 66 kW (90 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

2 08/2014- P5Z3 1.5 85 kW (115 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP
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3 01/2013-12/2016 P5-VPS 1.5 74 kW (101 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 P5Y1 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 P5Y4 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 P5Y5 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 P5Z3 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 01/2013-12/2016 PE-VPS 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 01/2013-12/2016 PE-VPS 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-05/2019 PEX2 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-05/2019 PEXL 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-05/2019 PEY5 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 07/2013-05/2019 PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 PEXL 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 PEY5 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 09/2013-05/2019 PEY7 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 12/2006-06/2009 L3M6 2.3 191 kW (260 HP) Mitsubishi L35H-18881C VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

3 Hatchback 11/2018- PEXN 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Hatchback 11/2018- PEXN 2.0 90 kW (122 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Hatchback 11/2018- PEXP 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Hatchback 01/2020- PEXN 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 10/2014-05/2019 P5Y1 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 10/2014-05/2019 P5Y4 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 10/2014-05/2019 P5Y5 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 10/2014-05/2019 P5Z3 1.5 74 kW (100 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 09/2013-05/2019 PEXL 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 09/2013-05/2019 PEY5 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 09/2013-05/2019 PEY7 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 11/2014-05/2019 PEX2 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 11/2014-05/2019 PEY5 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 11/2014-05/2019 PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 11/2018- PEXN 2.0 90 kW (122 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

3 Saloon 07/2020- PEXN 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 01/2012-12/2019 PE-VPS 2.0 107/121 kW (146/164 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 01/2012-12/2020 SKYACTIV-G PY-VPS 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP
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6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXB 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXB 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXL 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXL 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXP 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEXP 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEY5 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEY5 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEY7 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 01/2013- PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 12/2012- PY-Y8 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 12/2012- PY-ZA 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 12/2012- PYY1 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 03/2018- PYZ8 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Kombi 03/2018- PYZC 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXB 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXB 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXL 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXL 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXP 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEXP 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEY5 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEY5 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEY7 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PY-Y8 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PY-ZA 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 01/2013- PYY1 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 03/2018- PYZ8 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 03/2018- PYZC 2.5 140 kW (190 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 Saloon 03/2018- PYZC 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 SALOON/WAGON 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 107 kW (146 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

6 SALOON/WAGON 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 01/2015-12/2018 PE-VPS 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 05/2015- PEX3 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

Page 66 / 119



CX-3 05/2015- PEX3 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 05/2015- PEXB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 05/2015- PEXB 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 05/2015- PEXT 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 89 kW (121 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 02/2018- PEXB 2.0 89 kW (121 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 02/2018- PEXT 2.0 89 kW (121 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-3 05/2018- PEXB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-30 01/2019- PE-VPS 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-30 01/2019- PE-VPS 2.0 88 kW (120 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-30 07/2019- PEXN 2.0 90 kW (122 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-30 01/2020- PEXW 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 01/2011- PE-VPS 2.0 118/121 kW (161/165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 11/2011-02/2017 PEY6 2.0 118 kW (160 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 11/2011-02/2017 PEY6 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 11/2011-02/2017 PEY7 2.0 118 kW (160 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 11/2011-02/2017 PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 02/2012-02/2017 PEY5 2.0 113 kW (154 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 07/2012-02/2017 PEY5 2.0 114 kW (155 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 04/2015-02/2017 PEY7 2.0 118 kW (160 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 04/2015-02/2017 PEY7 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 01/2017-12/2018 SKYACTIV-G 2.0 118/121 kW (161/165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PEX3 2.0 118 kW (160 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PEX3 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PEXB 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PEXP 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 118 kW (161 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 01/2018- PE-VPS 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 03/2018- PEXB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 03/2018- PEXB 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 03/2018- PEXP 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 03/2018- PEXP 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 06/2018- PEXB 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 06/2018- PEXP 2.0 121 kW (165 HP)
PA1J- /P5CC- /PAJ8- /PE03- /PE1R- /PE1T- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PX43-18881(J)
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 01/2015-12/2018 SKYACTIV-G PY-VPS 2.5 143 kW (195 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP
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CX-5 02/2015-02/2017 PYY1 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 04/2015-02/2017 PYY1 2.5 141 kW (192 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PY-VPS 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PY-Y8 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PY-ZA 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PYZ8 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-5 05/2017- PYZC 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX-7 06/2006-12/2014 L3-VDT 2.3 175 kW (238 HP) Mitsubishi L35H-18881C VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

CX-7 06/2006-12/2012 L3-VDT 2.3 182 kW (248 HP) Mitsubishi L35H-18881C VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

CX-7 10/2007-08/2009 L3-VDT 2.3 190 kW (258 HP) Mitsubishi L35H-18881C VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

CX-7 06/2009-03/2013 L3-VDT 2.3 191 kW (260 HP) Mitsubishi L35H-18881C VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

CX-9 01/2017- PY-VPS 2.5 143 kW (194 HP)
PA1J- /P55L- /PE1T- /PE03- /PELJ- /PELW- /PENF- /PSKJ- /PY9W- /PYFA- /PYFB-

/PYFL- /PX43-18881
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

CX9 01/2016-12/2021 PY-VPTS 2.5 190 kW (259 HP) PYFL-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

MX-5 08/2017- P5Z1 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

MX-5 05/2018- P5X1 1.5 97 kW (132 HP) PA1J- / PE1T- / PE03- / PELW- / PENF- / PSKJ- / PYFA- / PYFB- / PX43- / P55L-18881 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MAZDA FORD VSI-LPG 56 E4#115R-000052 MPI-DI Euro 3-6 WLTP

MERCEDES-BENZ 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

A-CLASS 03/2018- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 06/2018- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 06/2018- M 282.914 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 06/2018- M 282.914 1.3 80 kW (109 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 09/2018- M 282.914 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 09/2018- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 04/2019- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 08/2019- M 282.914 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 10/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 10/2022- M282.814 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 10/2022- M282.814 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

A-CLASS 10/2022- M282.814 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 12/2018- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 12/2018- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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B-CLASS 01/2019- M 282.914 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 04/2019- M 282.914 1.3 80 kW (109 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 10/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 11/2022- M282.814 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 11/2022- M282.814 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 06/2020- M 282.914 1.4 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

B-CLASS 11/2022- M282.814 1.4 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-CLASS 01/2007-01/2014 M 271.820 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 01/2007-01/2014 M 271.820 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 01/2007-01/2014 M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 08/2007-08/2014 M 271.820 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 08/2007-08/2014 M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 07/2009-01/2014 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 07/2009-08/2014 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 11/2009-08/2014 M 271.820 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 06/2011- M 271.820 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 06/2011- M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

C-CLASS 06/2011- M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

CITAN 01/2013-12/2020 M 200.711 1.2 84 kW (114 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CITAN 06/2013-08/2021 M 200.711 1.2 84 kW (114 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CITAN 09/2021- M 200.731 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CITAN 09/2021- M 200.731 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2019- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2019- M 282.914 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2019- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 06/2019- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 06/2019- M 282.914 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 06/2019- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 06/2020- M 282.914 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 10/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

E-CLASS 01/2009-12/2020 M 271.820 1.8 115 kW (156 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 01/2009-12/2015 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC
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E-CLASS 01/2009-12/2016 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 08/2009-12/2015 M 271.820 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 08/2009-12/2015 M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 11/2009-12/2016 M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 11/2009-12/2013 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 01/2010-12/2016 M 271.820 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 01/2010-12/2016 M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

E-CLASS 01/2010-12/2016 M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

GLA 02/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 06/2020- M 282.914 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 07/2020- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 10/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLA 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 160 kW (218 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLB 08/2019- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLB 04/2020- M 282.914 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLB 10/2020- M 282.914 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLB 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 100 kW (136 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GLB 03/2023- M282.814 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SLK 02/2011- M 271.860 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

SLK 02/2011- M 271.860 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

SLK 02/2011- M 271.861 1.8 135 kW (184 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

SLK 02/2011- M 271.861 1.8 150 kW (204 HP) Continental SIM271DE2.0 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT MERCEDES SSANGYO.VSI-LPG 36 E4#115R-00025 MPI EURO 3-6 NEDC

T-CLASS 05/2022- M 200.731 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

T-CLASS 05/2022- M 200.731 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MG 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

MG HS 09/2018- 15E4E 1.5 119 kW (162 HP) Bosch MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MG HS 12/2020- 15E4E 1.5 190 kW (258 HP) Bosch MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MG HS 01/2023- 15E4E 1.5 209 kW (284 HP) Bosch MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT
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MG HS 01/2024- 15FDE 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MG1US028 (F 01R 00D 0GF) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MG ZS 10/2017- 10E4E 1.0 82 kW (111 HP) Bosch MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MG6 01/2024- 15fde 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MG1US028 (F 01R 00D 0GF) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MG7 01/2024- 15FDE 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MG1US028 (F 01R 00D 0GF) VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

MINI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

MINI 09/2013- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 12/2013- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2014- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 12/2014- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 02/2015- B38 A15 A 1.5 75 kW (102 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 10/2016- B38 A15 A 1.5 100 kW (136 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 01/2017- B38 A15 A 1.5 165 kW (224 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 07/2017- B38 A15 A 1.5 75 kW (102 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2017- B38 A15 A 1.5 55 kW (75 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2017- B38 A15 A 1.5 75 kW (102 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 07/2020- B38 A15 A 1.5 162 kW (220 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.0DV/0.261.S10

5M6/S10.1Y6/S10.2VF/S10.3GY/S10.6CA/S14.439/S19.760/S21.754
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2023- B38 A15 P 1.5 125 kW (170 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 03/2024- B38 A15 P 1.5 115 kW (156 HP) Vitesco (Continental) 1214-5A5AA39-01 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 09/2013- B48 A20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 09/2013- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 09/2013- B48 A20 A 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 12/2013- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 12/2013- B48 A20 A 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2014- B48 A20 A 2.0 120 kW (163 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2014- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2014- B48 A20 A 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2014-06/2018 B48 A20 A 2.0 155 kW (211 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 03/2015- B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 04/2015- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 05/2015- B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP
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MINI 10/2016- B48 A20 A 2.0 141 kW (192 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2016-06/2019 B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 03/2017-06/2019 B48 A20 B 2.0 170 kW (231 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 07/2019- B48 A20 E 2.0 225 kW (306 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 03/2020- B48 A20 E 2.0 225 kW (306 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 07/2020- B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MINI 11/2020- B48 A20 A 2.0 131 kW (178 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.05U/S10.0DW/S10.2VG /S10.66N /S11.153 /S19.767

/S20.785/S20.827 /S21.166
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

MITSUBISHI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ASX 01/2023- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASX 01/2023- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ECLIPSE CROSS 10/2017- 4B40 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Mitsubishi 1860D115 E6T85976 H VSI-3 DI LPG HYUNDAI KIA VSI-LPG 45 E4#115R-000031 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

OUTLANDER 06/2021- PR25DD 2.5 135 kW (184 HP) Hitachi BED509-300 / BED600-001 VSI-3 DI LPG

OUTLANDER 01/2022- PR25DD 2.5 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED509-300 / BED600-001 VSI-3 DI LPG

NISSAN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ALTIMA 01/2019- PR25DD 2.5 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED509-300 / BED600-001 VSI-3 DI LPG

ARMADA 01/2017-12/2023 VK56VD 5.6 291 kW (396 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CUBE 08/2009- HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

FRONTIER 01/2022- VQ38DD 3.8 228 kW (311 HP) Hitachi BED510-300 A2 1830D / Nissan NEC049-606 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 08/2019- HR10DDT 1.0 84 kW (114 HP) Continental EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 08/2019- HR10DDT 1.0 86 kW (117 HP) Continental EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 01/2012-12/2020 HRA2 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 01/2014-12/2020 HR12DDT 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 05/2014-12/2019 HRA2DDT 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 06/2010-12/2019 HR16DE 1.6 86 kW (117 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG
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JUKE 06/2010-12/2019 MR16DDT 1.6 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 11/2012-12/2019 MR16DDT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 03/2013-12/2019 HR16DE 1.6 86 kW (117 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

JUKE 03/2013-12/2019 MR16DDT 1.6 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 05/2013-12/2019 HR16DE 1.6 69 kW (94 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

JUKE 08/2014-12/2019 MR16DDT 1.6 157 kW (214 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 08/2014-12/2019 MR16DDT 1.6 160 kW (218 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

JUKE 07/2018-12/2019 HR16DE 1.6 83 kW (113 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

JUKE 08/2019- HR16DE 1.6 105 kW (143 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

MICRA 02/2019- HR10DDT 1.0 86 kW (117 HP) Continental EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MICRA 03/2011-09/2015 HR12DDR 1.2 72 kW (98 HP) Nissan DEA040-060 E3 1906 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MICRA 05/2005-06/2010 HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

MICRA 08/2005- HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

NOTE 08/2012- HR12DDR 1.2 72 kW (98 HP) Nissan DEA040-060 E3 1906 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NOTE 03/2006-06/2012 HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

NV200 02/2010- HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

NV200 07/2010- HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

NV2500 01/2017- VK56VD 5.6 275 kW (375 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

NV3500 01/2017- VK56VD 5.6 275 kW (375 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PATROL 01/2010-12/2020 VK56VD 5.6 298 kW (406 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PULSAR 01/2014-12/2020 HR12DDT 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PULSAR 01/2014-12/2020 HRA2 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PULSAR 10/2014- HRA2DDT 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PULSAR 02/2015- MR16DDT 1.6 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 11/2013- HRA2DDT 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 01/2014-12/2020 HR12DDT 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 01/2014-12/2020 HRA2 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 01/2018- HR13DDT 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 08/2018- HR13DDT 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 08/2018- HR13DDT 1.3 118 kW (160 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 04/2021- HR13DDT 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 09/2022- KR15DDT 1.5 140 kW (190 HP) Vitesco EMS3200 (Nissan NEC047-069) / Nissan NEC067-686 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

QASHQAI 02/2007-12/2013 HR16DE 1.6 84 kW (114 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

QASHQAI 11/2010-12/2013 HR16DE 1.6 86 kW (117 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

QASHQAI 03/2013-04/2014 HR16DE 1.6 86 kW (117 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG
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QASHQAI 10/2014- MR16DDT 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ROGUE 01/2021-01/2023 PR25DD 2.5 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED509-300 / BED600-001 VSI-3 DI LPG

SENTRA 01/2015- MR20DD 2.0 106 kW (144 HP)
Hitachi BED410-400 A1 5X26 / BED504-700 A2 0X23 / BED504-700 A3 2228 /

BED504-700 A3 2301
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TIIDA 09/2007-12/2011 HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

TIIDA 09/2007-12/2012 HR16DE 1.6 81 kW (110 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

TITAN 01/2017-12/2020 VK56VD 5.6 291 kW (396 HP)
Hitachi BED440-300-A1 6Z23D / 7212D / 8112D // Nissan NEC025-051 /

NEC030-086 / NEC035-032
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TOWNSTAR 12/2021- H5H 490 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 04/2019- HR13DDT 1.3 118 kW (160 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 06/2021- HR13DDT 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 09/2022- KR15DDT 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Vitesco EMS3200 (Nissan NEC047-069) / Nissan NEC067-686 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 09/2022- KR15DDT 1.5 150 kW (204 HP) Vitesco EMS3200 (Nissan NEC047-069) / Nissan NEC067-686 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 09/2022- KR15DDT 1.5 157 kW (213 HP) Vitesco EMS3200 (Nissan NEC047-069) / Nissan NEC067-686 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 06/2015- MR16DDT 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) Hitachi BED431-401-A15728-5R / DEA010-150 E2 0Z12 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 01/2015- MR20DD 2.0 106 kW (144 HP)
Hitachi BED410-400 A1 5X26 / BED504-700 A2 0X23 / BED504-700 A3 2228 /

BED504-700 A3 2301
VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

X-TRAIL 01/2021- PR25DD 2.5 140 kW (190 HP) Hitachi BED509-300 / BED600-001 VSI-3 DI LPG

OMODA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

C5 03/2024- SQRF4J16 1.6 136 kW (185 HP) MED17 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

C9 01/2022- SQRF4J20 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Bosch F01R.00D.U6G (566) / MG1US008 VSI-3 DI LPG

OPEL 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ADAM 07/2014-11/2018 B 10 XFL 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ADAM 07/2014-11/2018 B 10 XFT 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ADAM 07/2014-11/2018 D 10 XFL 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ADAM 07/2014-11/2018 D 10 XFT 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 B 10 XFL 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 D 10 XFL 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 B 10 XFL 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 D 10 XFL 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 01/2016-12/2019 LE1 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 05/2018- D 10 XFL 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2018-12/2022 D 10 XFL 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 01/2019-12/2022 LIH 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) GM serv# 12703776 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 08/2019-12/2022 F 12 SHT 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) GM serv# 12703776 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 10/2021- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

ASTRA 10/2021- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

ASTRA 01/2019- L3T 1.3 107 kW (145 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 08/2019-12/2022 F 14 SHT 1.3 107 kW (145 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 B 14 XFL 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 B 14 XFT 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 D 14 XFL 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2015-12/2022 D 14 XFT 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 B 14 XFL 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 B 14 XFT 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 D 14 XFL 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 D 14 XFT 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2018- D 14 XFT 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2012-10/2015 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 06/2012-10/2015 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 12/2012-10/2015 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 12/2012-10/2020 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 12/2012-10/2015 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 12/2012-10/2020 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 07/2013-10/2020 B 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 B 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 11/2015-12/2022 D 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ASTRA 04/2012-10/2020 A 20 NFT 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ASTRA 04/2012-10/2020 B 20 NFT 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CASCADA 04/2013-04/2019 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CASCADA 04/2013-04/2019 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CASCADA 04/2013-04/2019 D 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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CASCADA 11/2013-04/2018 B 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CASCADA 11/2013-04/2018 D 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COMBO 06/2018- D 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

COMBO 06/2018- F 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

COMBO 02/2019- D 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

COMBO 02/2019- F 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

COMBO 07/2019- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

COMBO 09/2019- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CORSA 09/2014- B 10 XFL 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORSA 09/2014- B 10 XFT 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORSA 09/2014- D 10 XFL 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORSA 09/2014- D 10 XFT 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORSA 01/2016-12/2019 LE1 1.0 77 kW (105 HP) GM serv# 12681318 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CORSA 07/2019- F 12 XHL (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CORSA 07/2019- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CORSA 07/2019- HNL (EB2ADTSM) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CORSA 01/2021- HN05 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- B 12 XHL (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- B 12 XHT (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- D 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- F 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 03/2017- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 07/2019- D 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

CROSSLAND 07/2019- F 12 XHL (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 06/2017- B 12 XHT (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 06/2017- D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 06/2017-07/2021 EB2ADT 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 06/2017- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 04/2018-07/2021 D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 01/2018- 5G06 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 09/2018-07/2021 D 16 XHT (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 06/2019- F 16 XHR (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 221 kW (300 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

GRANDLAND 12/2019- F 16 XHR (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

INSIGNIA 1/2020- L3T 1.3 107 kW (140 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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INSIGNIA 04/2020- F 14 SHT 1.3 107 kW (145 HP) GM serv# 12697793 VSI-3 DI LPG GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 01/2017-01/2018 B15XHT 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 01/2017-31/2020 LFV 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2017- B 15 SFL 1.5 103 kW (140 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2017- B 15 SFT 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2017- D 15 SFT 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2017- B 15 SFT 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2017- D 15 SFT 1.5 121 kW (165 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 01/2013-01/2018 B 16 SHT 1.6 125/147 kW (170/200 HP)GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2013-03/2017 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2013-03/2017 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2013-03/2017 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2013-03/2017 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2014-03/2017 A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2014-03/2017 B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2018- D 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2008-03/2017 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2008-03/2017 A 20 NHT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2008-06/2011 A 20 NHT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2008-06/2013 A 20 NHT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2010-11/2011 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 10/2010-03/2017 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2011-03/2017 A 20 NFT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2011-03/2017 A 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2011-03/2017 B 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2011-06/2013 A 20 NFT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2011-06/2013 A 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2011-06/2013 B 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2013-03/2017 A 20 NFT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2013-03/2017 A 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 09/2013-03/2017 B 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 04/2014-03/2017 A 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 04/2014-03/2017 B 20 NHT 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2017- B 20 NFT 2.0 191 kW (260 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 03/2017- D 20 NFT 2.0 191 kW (260 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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INSIGNIA 06/2017- B 20 NFT 2.0 191 kW (260 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 06/2017- D 20 NFT 2.0 191 kW (260 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2008-03/2017 A 28 NET 2.8 191 kW (260 HP) AC Delco Bosch 0.261.209.565(810) / serv# 55567952 VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 10/2008-06/2013 A 28 NET 2.8 191 kW (260 HP) AC Delco Bosch 0.261.209.565(810) / serv# 55567952 VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

INSIGNIA 07/2009-03/2017 A 28 NER 2.8 239 kW (325 HP) AC Delco Bosch 0.261.209.565(810) / serv# 55567952 VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MOKKA 10/2020- F 12 XHL (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

MOKKA 10/2020- F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

MOKKA 06/2016- B 14 XFT 1.4 112 kW (152 HP) GM serv# 12669908 / 12693292 / 12693293 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SIGNUM 05/2003-09/2008 Z 22 YH 2.2 114 kW (155 HP) Siemens Simtec 81.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

VECTRA 10/2003-08/2008 Z 22 YH 2.2 114 kW (155 HP) Siemens Simtec 81.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 12/2012- A 16 XHT 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 12/2012- B 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 12/2012- D 16 SHL 1.6 125 kW (170 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 07/2013- B 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 07/2013- D 16 SHT 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) GM serv# 12653988 / 12668437 / 12669908 / 12697426 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ZAFIRA 07/2005-12/2012 Z 22 YH 2.2 110 kW (150 HP) Siemens Simtec 81.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PEUGEOT 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

2008 01/2015- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 01/2015- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 01/2015- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 01/2015- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 01/2018- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 01/2018- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 08/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

2008 11/2019- HNK (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

207 10/2009-12/2013 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

208 01/2013-12/2019 HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 01/2013-12/2019 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 06/2019- HMH (EB2FAD) 1.2 55 kW (75 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 06/2019- HNE (EB2ADTD_B) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d
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208 06/2019- HNK (EB2ADT) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 06/2019- HNK (EB2ADTD) 1.2 74 kW (101 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 06/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 06/2019- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

208 01/2012-12/2024 5G04 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

208 03/2012-12/2019 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

208 08/2012-12/2019 5FU (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

208 10/2014-12/2019 5GR (EP6FDTX) 1.6 153 kW (208 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

208 03/2015-12/2019 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

3008 01/2015-08/2016 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

3008 01/2016- HN05 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

3008 05/2016- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

3008 05/2016- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

3008 06/2009-08/2016 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

3008 05/2014-08/2016 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

3008 05/2016- 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

3008 01/2018- 5G06 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

3008 07/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 11/2013-06/2021 HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 11/2013-06/2021 HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 11/2013-06/2021 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 11/2013-06/2021 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 03/2014-06/2021 HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 03/2014-06/2021 HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 03/2014-06/2021 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 03/2014-06/2021 HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 07/2021- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 07/2021- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 06/2009-12/2014 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 10/2009-10/2014 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 07/2010-10/2014 5FY (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 10/2010-12/2014 5FY (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 01/2012-12/2024 5G04 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 09/2013-06/2021 5FA (EP6CDT) 1.6 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 09/2013-06/2021 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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308 03/2014-06/2021 5FA (EP6CDT) 1.6 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 03/2014-06/2021 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 06/2014-06/2021 5GT (EP6FDTX) 1.6 151 kW (205 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 02/2015-06/2021 5GT (EP6FDTX) 1.6 151 kW (205 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

308 01/2018-06/2021 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (225 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

308 01/2018-06/2021 GGR (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (225 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

408 07/2022- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

5008 01/2015-03/2017 HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

5008 12/2016- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

5008 12/2016- HNY (EB2DTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

5008 09/2009-03/2017 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

5008 02/2012-03/2017 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

5008 02/2012-03/2017 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

5008 12/2016- 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

5008 07/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

508 06/2020- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

508 11/2010-12/2018 5FN (EP6CDT) 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

508 11/2010-12/2018 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

508 09/2011-12/2018 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

508 02/2012-12/2018 5GZ (EP6FDT) 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Bosch MED 17.4.4 / Bosch MEVD 17.4.4 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

508 01/2018- 5G06 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

508 09/2018- GCR (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

508 09/2018- GFR (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

508 10/2018- 5GF (EP6FADTXD) 1.6 133 kW (181 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

508 10/2018- 5GG (EP6FADTX) 1.6 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MG1CS042 VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PARTNER 02/2016- HNZ (EB2DT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

PARTNER 07/2019- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

PARTNER 07/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

RCZ 03/2010-12/2015 5FV (EP6CDT) 1.6 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RCZ 06/2010-12/2015 5FU (EP6CDTX) 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MEVD 17.4.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RIFTER 09/2018- HNP (EB2ADT) 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

RIFTER 07/2019- HNS (EB2ADTS) 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d
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PORSCHE 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

CAYENNE 01/2013-12/2016 CGFA 3.0 306 kW (417 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 09/2014-09/2017 CGEA 3.0 245 kW (333 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 02/2007-09/2010 M 55.01 3.6 213 kW (290 HP) Bosch 0.261.S02.365 (658) / Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 06/2010- M 55.02 3.6 220 kW (300 HP) Bosch 0.261.S02.365 (658) / Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 01/2007-12/2010 M48.01 4.8 298 kW (406 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 02/2007-09/2010 M 48.01 4.8 283 kW (385 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 02/2007-09/2010 M 48.51 4.8 368 kW (500 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 02/2007-09/2010 M 48.51 4.8 397 kW (540 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 10/2007-09/2010 M 48.01 4.8 298 kW (405 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 08/2008-09/2010 M 48.51 4.8 404 kW (550 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 06/2010- M 48.02 4.8 294 kW (400 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CAYENNE 06/2012- M 48.02 4.8 309 kW (420 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 01/2015-12/2020 CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 05/2015- CYNB 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 05/2015- CYPA 2.0 185 kW (252 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 05/2018- DKNA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 05/2018- DMTD 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 01/2014-12/2019 CTMA 3.0 250 kW (340 HP) Continental EMS SDI10.0 (5WP46515 01) VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 01/2014-12/2018 DHKA 3.6 324 kW (441 HP) Continental EMS SDI10.2 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 01/2014-12/2018 MDH.KA 3.6 324 kW (441 HP) Continental EMS SDI10.2 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MACAN 09/2016- MDH.KA 3.6 324 kW (440 HP) Continental EMS SDI10.2 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PANAMERA 09/2009-07/2013 M 48.40 4.8 294 kW (400 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PANAMERA 01/2012-12/2015 M 48.40 4.8 316 kW (430 HP) Continental EMS SDI-6 // Siemens VDO EMS SDI-4 / SDI-8 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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RAM 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

1500 01/2024-12/2025 3.0 Hurricane 3.0 309 kW (420 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.6PD (864) VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

1500 07/2024-12/2025 3.0 Hurricane 3.0 402 kW (540 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.6PD (864) VSI-3 DI LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

1500 01/2021- 3.6L Pentastar 3.6 All kW (All HP) VSI-2.0 LPG STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

1500 01/2021-12/2024 6.2 SC HEMI 6.2 523 kW (711 HP) VSI-2.0 LPG

RENAULT 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ARKANA 09/2020- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ARKANA 03/2021- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AUSTRAL 08/2022- H5F600 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Vitesco EMS3250 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AUSTRAL 10/2022- H5F601 1.2 146 kW (199 HP) Vitesco EMS3250 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AUSTRAL 07/2022- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AUSTRAL 07/2022- H5H 498 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 06/2013- H5F 1.2 88 kW (120 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 01/2016- H5F 1.2 87 kW (118 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 02/2018- H5F 1.2 97 kW (132 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 03/2018- H5H 450 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 03/2018- H5H 450 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 03/2018- H5H 470 1.3 110 kW (150 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 03/2018- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 01/2020- H5H 470 1.3 113 kW (154 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 01/2020- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 01/2020- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAPTUR 09/2020- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 03/2013- H5F 1.2 88 kW (120 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 01/2016- H5F 1.2 87 kW (118 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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CLIO 06/2019- H5H 450 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 06/2019- H5H 470 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 09/2020- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 03/2013- M5M 400 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 03/2013- M5M 401 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 03/2013- M5M 450 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CLIO 03/2015- M5M 401 1.6 162 kW (220 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESPACE 05/2023- H5F601 1.2 146 kW (199 HP) Vitesco EMS3250 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESPACE 02/2015- M5M 450 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESPACE 10/2016- M5P 401 1.8 165 kW (225 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

ESPACE 10/2016- M5P 403 1.8 165 kW (225 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPRESS 05/2021- H5H 470 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

EXPRESS 05/2021- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND KANGOO 01/2024- H5H 490 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 04/2012- H5F 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2013- H5F 1.2 97 kW (132 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 07/2014- H5F 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 09/2016- H5F 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 09/2016- H5F 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 09/2018- H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (159 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

GRAND SC?NIC 01/2022- H5H 470 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 06/2015- H5F 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 08/2018- H5H 470 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 08/2018- H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (160 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 08/2018- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 07/2021- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KADJAR 11/2016- M5M460 1.6 120 kW (163 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 07/2013- H5F 1.2 84 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 06/2021- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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KANGOO 06/2021- H5H 490 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 07/2021- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 07/2021- H5H 490 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 01-2024-12/2024 H5H MA 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KANGOO 01/2024-12/2024 H5H MB 1.3 96 kW (131 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KOLEOS 07/2020- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

LATITUDE 04/2014- M5M 400 1.6 132 kW (180 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 03/2012-08/2015 H5F 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2013-01/2016 H5F 1.2 97 kW (132 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2013-08/2015 H5F 1.2 97 kW (132 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 11/2015- H5F 1.2 74 kW (100 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 11/2015- H5F 1.2 97 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 04/2016- H5F 1.2 74 kW (100 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 04/2016- H5F 1.2 97 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 10/2016- H5F 1.2 97 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 490 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 01/2018- H5H 490 1.3 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 07/2018- H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (159 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 08/2018- H5H 470 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 08/2018- H5H 490 1.3 75 kW (102 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 11/2018- H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (159 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 08/2020- H5H 450 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 08/2020- H5H 470 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 08/2020- H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 11/2015- M5M 450 1.6 151 kW (205 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 04/2016- M5M 450 1.6 151 kW (205 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 07/2017- M5M 450 1.6 121 kW (165 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 10/2017- M5P 402 1.8 205 kW (279 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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MEGANE 10/2017- M5P 404 1.8 205 kW (279 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

MEGANE 09/2018- M5P 404 1.8 221 kW (300 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAFALE 06/2023- H5F601 1.2 147 kW (200 HP) Vitesco EMS3250 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 04/2012- H5F 1.2 85 kW (116 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2013- H5F 1.2 97 kW (132 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 09/2016- H5F 1.2 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 09/2016- H5F 1.2 96 kW (130 HP) Continental EMS3150 / EMS3155 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 120 kW (163 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 450 1.3 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 01/2018- H5H 470 1.3 85 kW (115 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SC?NIC 09/2018- H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (159 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 01/2019-03/2022 H5H 470 1.3 117 kW (160 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 07/2021-03/2022 H5H 470 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 07/2021-03/2022 H5H 490 1.3 103 kW (140 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 07/2021-03/2022 H5H 490 1.3 116 kW (158 HP) Continental EMS71-ZAS / EMS3160 / EMS3161 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 11/2015-03/2022 M5M 450 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 11/2015-03/2022 M5M 450 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 03/2016-03/2022 M5M 450 1.6 110 kW (150 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 03/2016-03/2022 M5M 450 1.6 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi HI-BED434-40H / HI-BED434-40J VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TALISMAN 09/2018-03/2022 M5P 403 1.8 165 kW (224 HP) Hitachi BED434-40J / BED501-307 / BED501-309 VSI-3 DI LPG RENAULT DAC-NIS VSI-LPG 33 E4#115R-000022 DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SAAB 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

9-3 01/2008-02/2015 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

9-3 01/2011-02/2015 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

9-3X 01/2011-02/2015 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

9-3X 01/2011-12/2012 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

9-5 01/2010-12/2012 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (250 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

9-5 01/2010-12/2012 B 20 NHT 2.0 162 kW (250 HP) Delphi serv# 12669908 / serv# 12653998 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT STELLANTIS VSI-LPG 58 E4#115R-000065 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

9-5 05/2010-01/2012 A 20 NFT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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9-5 05/2010-01/2012 A 20 NHT 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Bosch / AC Delco serv# 55567953 / 12633555 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT GM VSI-LPG 48 E4#115R-000028 DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SEAT 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ALHAMBRA 06/2010-04/2015 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALHAMBRA 06/2010-04/2015 CTHA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALHAMBRA 05/2015-12/2022 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALHAMBRA 05/2015-12/2022 DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALHAMBRA 11/2010-05/2012 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 04/2010- CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 11/2007- CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 05/2004-03/2009 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 05/2004-03/2009 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 04/2006-05/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 10/2006-03/2009 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 10/2006-05/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 06/2007-05/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ALTEA 05/2009- CCZB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- CHZL 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 11/2018- DBYA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARONA 07/2017- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 05/2016- CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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ATECA 05/2016- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 05/2016- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 09/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 06/2016- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 06/2016- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 07/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 07/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 07/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 05/2017- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 05/2017- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATECA 05/2017- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXEO 05/2010-05/2013 CDHB 1.8 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXEO 09/2010-05/2013 CDHA 1.8 88 kW (120 HP) Bosch MED 17.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXEO 03/2009-05/2013 BWE 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXEO 06/2009-05/2013 BWE 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EXEO 05/2010-05/2013 CDND 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-06/2017 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-07/2016 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-12/2016 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-06/2017 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-07/2016 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-12/2016 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- CHZL 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2017- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 11/2017- DBYA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 09/2010-03/2012 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 09/2010-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 08/2012-05/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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IBIZA 09/2012-05/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-06/2017 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-07/2016 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 05/2015-12/2016 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 09/2015-06/2017 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 09/2015-07/2016 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 09/2015-12/2016 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2009-05/2015 CAVF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 01/2009-05/2015 CTHF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 06/2009-05/2015 CAVE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 06/2009-05/2015 CAVF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 06/2009-05/2015 CTHE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 06/2009-05/2015 CTHF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 02/2012-05/2015 CAVF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 02/2012-05/2015 CTHF 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 10/2013-05/2015 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 11/2015-06/2017 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 11/2015-07/2016 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 11/2015-12/2016 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 07/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 07/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 07/2017- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

IBIZA 11/2015-12/2016 DAJA 1.8 141 kW (192 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2015-08/2018 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2015-08/2020 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2015-08/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DKLB 1.0 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 08/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2010-12/2012 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 12/2012-08/2018 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 12/2012-08/2018 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 01/2013-08/2020 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 01/2013-08/2018 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 01/2013-08/2018 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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LEON 02/2013-04/2014 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 08/2013-08/2020 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2013-08/2018 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2013-08/2018 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 04/2014-08/2020 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2018 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2020 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2007-12/2012 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2012-08/2020 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2012-08/2020 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2012-06/2015 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2012-10/2016 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2013-11/2016 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2013-11/2016 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2013-08/2018 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2013-06/2015 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2020 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2020 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2018 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2018 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2020 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2020 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2018 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2014-08/2020 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2020- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DACA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DPBA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2018-08/2020 DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2019- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2019- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2020- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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LEON 03/2020- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 08/2020- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2021- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 02/2013-08/2018 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2018 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2014-08/2018 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2014-08/2018 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 05/2005-03/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 07/2005-05/2010 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 07/2005-05/2010 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2005-05/2006 BWA 2.0 136 kW (185 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 06/2009-12/2012 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2009-12/2012 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2020 CJXA 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-11/2016 CJXA 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-08/2020 CJXE 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2013-11/2016 CJXE 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2015-08/2020 CJXH 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 10/2015-11/2016 CJXH 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2016-08/2018 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2016-08/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2016-08/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 01/2017-08/2018 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 11/2017-08/2018 CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 07/2018-08/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 09/2018-08/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2021- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LEON 03/2021- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 02/2021- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 09/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 09/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 09/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 11/2018- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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TARRACO 11/2018- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TARRACO 01/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2017-04/2019 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2017-04/2019 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2017-04/2019 DKLD 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2017-04/2019 DKRC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 07/2012-06/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 07/2012-06/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2015-05/2017 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2015-05/2017 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 11/2007-05/2009 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 07/2012-06/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 05/2015-04/2019 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 10/2004-05/2009 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 10/2004-05/2009 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOLEDO 11/2005-05/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SKODA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-12/2022 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-12/2022 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 DKLD 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-12/2022 DKLD 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 DKRC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-12/2022 DKRC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 06/2021- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 06/2021- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 06/2021- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 01/2024- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 01/2024- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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FABIA 03/2010-12/2014 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 03/2010-12/2014 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 08/2014-06/2021 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 10/2014-12/2022 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 10/2014-12/2022 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 05/2010-12/2014 CAVE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 05/2010-12/2014 CTHE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 02/2018-06/2021 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 11/2021- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

FABIA 11/2021- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 11/2019- DBYA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 08/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAMIQ 07/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 09/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 07/2017- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 01/2022- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 04/2019- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KAROQ 04/2019- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 10/2016- CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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KODIAQ 10/2016- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 10/2016- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 07/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 07/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 01/2024- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 10/2016- CZPA 2.0 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 02/2019- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 02/2019- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

KODIAQ 06/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2016-10/2020 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2016-10/2020 DKRA 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2016-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2010-04/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2010-06/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2015-02/2017 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2008-06/2013 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2013-02/2017 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 08/2014-10/2020 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 06/2020- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 06/2020- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 06/2020- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 01/2021- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2017-10/2020 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2017-10/2020 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 01/2019-10/2020 DHFA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 01/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 01/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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OCTAVIA 06/2020- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2020- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-10/2020 CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-10/2020 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2014-10/2020 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2004-10/2008 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2004-10/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 10/2005-02/2013 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 10/2005-02/2013 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 11/2012-02/2017 CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2013-02/2017 CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 05/2015-10/2020 CHHA 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2017-10/2020 DKTB 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2017-10/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2017-10/2020 DLBA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 02/2019-10/2020 DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 03/2020- DLBA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 03/2020- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 07/2020- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 09/2020- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

OCTAVIA 09/2020- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 06/2017-12/2019 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 06/2017-12/2019 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 06/2017-12/2019 DKLD 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 06/2017-12/2019 DKRC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 07/2012-05/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 07/2012-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 05/2015-12/2019 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 05/2015-12/2019 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 07/2012-06/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 05/2015-03/2022 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

RAPID 05/2015-12/2019 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ROOMSTER 01/2010-12/2020 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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ROOMSTER 03/2010-05/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ROOMSTER 03/2010-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 11/2019- DBYA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 08/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 01/2024- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (114 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCALA 02/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 07/2008-05/2015 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 10/2009-05/2015 CAXC 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 02/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 02/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 11/2023- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CJSC 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 05/2010-05/2015 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- CJXA 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- DNFE 2.0 206 kW (280 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 03/2015- DNUA 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 07/2019- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 07/2019- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 07/2019- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 02/2024- DNPB 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 05/2024- DNPB 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SUPERB 11/2008-05/2015 CDVA 3.6 191 kW (260 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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SUPERB 10/2009-05/2015 CDVA 3.6 191 kW (260 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

YETI 09/2009-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

YETI 05/2015-12/2017 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

YETI 06/2010-05/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

YETI 05/2015-12/2017 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

YETI 05/2015-12/2017 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SSANGYONG 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

KORANDO 02/2019- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

KORANDO 02/2021- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

REXTON 07/2018- G20DTR 2.0 165 kW (224 HP) Bosch MED 17.9.32 VSI-3 DI LPG

TIVOLI 03/2020- G12DTF 1.2 94 kW (128 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.1BY (176) VSI-3 DI LPG KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 06/2021- G12DTF 1.2 94 kW (128 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.1BY (176) VSI-3 DI LPG KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 06/2019- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 06/2021- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TIVOLI 12/2021- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 99 kW (135 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

TORRES 06/2022- G15DTF(175.950) 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch MED17.9.32 / MG1CS932 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT KGM SSANGYONG VSI-LPG 60 E4#115R-000071 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e

SUBARU 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

CROSSTREK 10/2023- FB20W 2.0 100 kW (136 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 03/2013- FA20 2.0 177 kW (241 HP) Hitachi DEF002-321 / DEF006-011 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

FORESTER 04/2018- FB20C 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 04/2018- FB20D 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 04/2018- FB20X 2.0 107 kW (145 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 04/2018- FB20X 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 11/2024- FB20W 2.0 100 kW (136 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP
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FORESTER 04/2018- FB25C 2.5 136 kW (185 HP) Denso 115600-1161 / -1231 / -6020 / -6263 / -7271 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

FORESTER 04/2018- FB25D 2.5 136 kW (185 HP) Denso 115600-1161 / -1231 / -6020 / -6263 / -7271 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

IMPREZA 10/2016- FB20C 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

IMPREZA 10/2019- FB20W 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

IMPREZA 01/2020- FB20W 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

OUTBACK 01/2024- FA24F 2.4 191 kW (260 HP) Hitachi DEF-041-012 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

OUTBACK 01/2021- FB25D 2.5 124 kW (170 HP) Denso 115600-1161 / -1231 / -6020 / -7271 VSI-3 DI LPG SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

OUTBACK 03/2021- FB25C 2.5 124 kW (169 HP) Denso 115600-1161 / -1231 / -6020 / -6263 / -7271 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

OUTBACK 03/2021- FB25D 2.5 124 kW (169 HP) Denso 115600-1161 / -1231 / -6020 / -6263 / -7271 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

XV 04/2017- FB20C 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

XV 04/2017- FB20D 2.0 115 kW (156 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

XV 10/2019- FB20C 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

XV 10/2019- FB20W 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

XV 10/2019- FB20X 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Denso 22765AJ261 / 22765AJ851 / 22765AN270 / 22765AN271 / 22765AP390 /

22765AP930 / 22765AR101
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUBARU VSI-LPG 59 E4#115R-000070 MPI-DI EURO 3-6e WLTP

SUZUKI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ACROSS 06/2020- A25AFXS 2.5 225 kW (306 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

BALENO 02/2016- K10C-T 1.0 82 kW (111 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.474 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

S-CROSS 01/2022- K14D 1.4 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.346 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

SWIFT 04/2017- K10C-T 1.0 82 kW (111 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.474 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

SWIFT 09/2017- K14C 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch 0.261.S11.956 / 0.216.S21.344 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

SWIFT 03/2020- K14D 1.4 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.346 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

SX4 08/2016- K10C-T 1.0 82 kW (111 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.474 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

SX4 08/2016- K14C 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch 0.261.S11.956 / 0.216.S21.344 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

SX4 08/2019- K14D 1.4 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.346 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

VITARA 10/2018- K10C-T 1.0 82 kW (111 HP) Bosch 0.261.S12.474 (658) VSI-3 DI LPG SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

VITARA 09/2015- K14C 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch 0.261.S11.956 / 0.216.S21.344 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT SUZUKI VSI-LPG 35 E4#115R-000024 DI EURO 5+6 NEDC

VITARA 07/2019- K14D 1.4 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S22.346 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT
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TOYOTA 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ALPHARD 01/2023- T24A-FTS 2.4 205 kW (275 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

ALPHARD 10/2018- 2GR-FKS 3.5 221 kW (300 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

AURIS 03/2015-12/2018 8NR-FTS 1.2 85 kW (116 HP)
Denso MB275600-8621 / MB275600-8653 / MB275800-2430 / MB276200-7192 /

MB276200-8122
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-HR 10/2016- 8NR-FTS 1.2 85 kW (116 HP)
Denso MB275600-8621 / MB275600-8653 / MB275800-2430 / MB276200-7192 /

MB276200-8122
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-HR 10/2019- M20A-FXS 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-HR 10/2023- M20A-FXS 2.0 145 kW (197 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

C-HR 10/2023- M20A-FXS 2.0 164 kW (223 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAMRY 01/2015-12/2020 6AR-FSE 2.0 123 kW (165 HP) Denso 89661-06V80 / 89661-0X480 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAMRY 08/2017- A25A-FXS 2.5 160 kW (218 HP) Denso 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CAMRY 06/2024- A25A-FXS 2.5 170 kW (231 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2019- 8NR-FTS 1.2 85 kW (116 HP)
Denso MB275600-8621 / MB275600-8653 / MB275800-2430 / MB276200-7192 /

MB276200-8122
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 02/2019- 8NR-FTS 1.2 85 kW (116 HP)
Denso MB275600-8621 / MB275600-8653 / MB275800-2430 / MB276200-7192 /

MB276200-8122
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2020- M15A-FKS 1.5 92 kW (125 HP) Denso MB283000-0651 / Toyota 89666-02C30 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2022- G16E-GTS 1.6 220 kW (299 HP) Toyota 89661 - 5CD90 / Denso 283000-0400 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2022- G16E-GTS 1.6 224 kW (305 HP) Toyota 89661 - 5CD90 / Denso 283000-0400 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2018- M20A-FKB 2.0 130 kW (175 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 129KW (175 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 02/2019- M20A-FXS 2.0 132 kW (180 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 05/2021- M20A-FXS 2.0 135 kW (184 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 08/2022- M20A-FXS 2.0 144 kW (196 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

COROLLA 01/2023- M20A-FXS 2.0 144 kW (196 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

CROWN 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 200 kW (268 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

GT 03/2012- FA20 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Hitachi DEF002-321 / DEF006-011 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

HIGHLANDER 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 198 kW (276 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

HIGHLANDER 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 202 kW (270 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

HIGHLANDER 12/2019- A25A-FXS 2.5 181 kW (246 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

HIGHLANDER 12/2019- 2GR-FKS 3.5 183 kW (249 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

KLUGER 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 131 kW (175 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

KLUGER 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 198 kW (265 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

KLUGER 01/2017-12/2020 2GR-FKS 3.5 221 kW (269 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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LAND CRUISER 01/2023- T24A-FTS 2.4 206 kW (276 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

PRIUS 01/2023- M20A-FXS 2.0 164 kW (223 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

PROACE 10/2019- EB2ADT 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

PROACE 10/2019- EB2ADTS 1.2 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS032 / Continental VD56.1 / Valeo VD46.1 / Vitesco VD56.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT PSA OPEL BMW MINI MB VSI-LPG 34 E4#115R-000023 MPI+DI E3-6d

RAV 12/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 110 kW (150 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 12/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 127 kW (173 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 12/2018- M20A-FKS 2.0 129 kW (175 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 02/2019- M20A-FKS 2.0 127 kW (173 HP)
Toyota (Denso) 89661-0A530 / 89661-4A570 / 89661-76230 / 89666-02570 /

89666-02J30
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 12/2018- A25A-FKS 2.5 149 kW (203 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 12/2018- A25A-FXS 2.5 160 kW (218 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 12/2018- A25A-FXS 2.5 163 kW (222 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

RAV 09/2020- A25A-FXS 2.5 225 kW (306 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SIENNA 01/2017-12/2020 2GR-FKS 3.5 221 kW (296 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

SUPRA 06/2019- B48 B20 B 2.0 145 kW (197 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S10.5M9 - 5VS /S15.452/ S17.653/ S18.481/ S19.742 - 971/ S21.000 -

002 - 737 - 763
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT BMW MINI ALPINA VSI-LPG 51 E4#115R-000045 DI EURO 5-6 WLTP

TACOMA 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 131 kW (175 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

TACOMA 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 170 kW (227 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

TACOMA 01/2022- T24A-FTS 2.4 207 kW (277 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

TACOMA 01/2016- 2GR-FKS 3.5 207 kW (282 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-3850 / TN277900-0750 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TACOMA 01/2017-12/2020 2GR-FKS 3.5 221 kW (296 HP) Denso TN275600-4893 / TN276200-1818 / -6310 / -9060 / -9541 // TN276800-1780 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

TUNDRA 01/2021- V35A-FTS 3.5 304 kW (414 HP) Denso TN283000-1322 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

VELLFIRE 01/2023- T24A-FTS 2.4 205 kW (275 HP) Denso TN283100-1421 / Toyota 89661-0EM70 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG

VENZA 06/2020- A25A-FXS 2.5 160 kW (218 HP) Denso 89661-0XA00 / 89661-0XC00 / 89661-33Y70 / 89661-3TL30 / 89661-4A850 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 02/2020- M15A-FKS 1.5 88 kW (120 HP) Denso MB283000-0651 / Toyota 89666-02C30 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 02/2020- M15A-FKS 1.5 92 kW (125 HP) Denso MB283000-0651 / Toyota 89666-02C30 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 09/2020- M15A-FKS 1.5 92 kW (125 HP) Denso MB283000-0651 / Toyota 89666-02C30 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 01/2020- G16E-GTS 1.6 200 kW (272 HP) Toyota 89661 - 5CD90 / Denso 283000-0400 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 02/2020- G16E-GTS 1.6 192 kW (261 HP) Toyota 89661 - 5CD90 / Denso 283000-0400 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

YARIS 03/2024- G16E-GTS 1.6 206 kW (280 HP) Toyota 89661 - 5CD90 / Denso 283000-0400 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG TOYOTA LEXUS VSI-LPG 52 E4#115R-000046 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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TRUMPCHI 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

GS4 01/2021- 4B20J1 2.0 184 kW (246 HP) Delphi MT92.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

GS8 01/2021- 4B20J1 2.0 184 kW (246 HP) Delphi MT92.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

VOLKSWAGEN 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

ARTEON 11/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 11/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 08/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 04/2017- DNFE 2.0 206 kW (280 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 05/2017- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 05/2017- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 05/2017- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 05/2017- DUNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 04/2018- DNUA 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 06/2020- DNFE 2.0 206 kW (280 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 06/2020- DNUA 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 09/2020- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 09/2020- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 09/2020- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 09/2020- DUNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ARTEON 11/2020- DNFG 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATLAS 01-2018-12-2023 CDVC 3.6 206 kW (276 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

ATLAS 01/2019- CDVD 3.6 183 kW (249 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 07/2011-07/2019 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2011-07/2019 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2014-07/2019 CYVD 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 10/2011-07/2016 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 10/2011-07/2016 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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BEETLE 12/2011-07/2016 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2011-07/2016 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2014-07/2019 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2014-09/2018 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 04/2011-07/2016 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 04/2011-07/2016 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2011-07/2016 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

BEETLE 12/2011-07/2016 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 09/2010-05/2015 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 09/2010-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 01/2015-01/2021 CYVC 1.2 63 kW (85 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2015- CYVC 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2015-09/2020 CYVC 1.2 62 kW (84 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 05/2015- CZCB 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 05/2015-09/2020 CZCB 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2015- CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2015-09/2020 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 07/2018- DJKD 1.4 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 07/2018-09/2020 DJKD 1.4 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2019- DJKD 1.4 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2019-09/2020 DJKD 1.4 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 01/2021- DPBC 1.5 84 kW (114 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CADDY 06/2022- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 05/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 07/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 07/2012-08/2015 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 04/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 04/2015-07/2019 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CALIFORNIA 06/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CC 11/2011-12/2016 CKMA 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CC 11/2011-12/2016 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CC 05/2015-12/2016 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

CC 11/2011-12/2016 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 11/2007-08/2015 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 05/2008-08/2015 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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EOS 05/2008-08/2015 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 03/2006-05/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 03/2006-08/2015 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 03/2006-08/2015 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 03/2006-08/2015 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 11/2009-08/2015 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

EOS 05/2009-11/2010 CDVA 3.6 191 kW (260 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2015-08/2020 CHZD 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2015-08/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2016-08/2020 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2017-07/2019 CHZK 1.0 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2017-07/2019 DKLB 1.0 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-07/2018 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-07/2019 CHZK 1.0 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-07/2019 DKLB 1.0 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 02/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 09/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2008-11/2012 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2009-07/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2009-12/2013 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2010-11/2012 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2010-12/2013 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2010-07/2013 CBZA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2011-05/2016 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2012-03/2017 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2012-03/2017 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2012-03/2017 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2013-08/2020 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2013-03/2017 CJZB 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2013-03/2017 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-05/2016 CJZA 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-05/2016 CYVD 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2014-03/2017 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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GOLF 04/2014-11/2017 CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-11/2017 CYVA 1.2 63 kW (86 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2005-11/2008 BLG 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2006-06/2008 BLG 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2006-06/2008 BMY 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2006-11/2008 BMY 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2007-11/2008 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-07/2009 BLG 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-07/2009 BMY 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-07/2009 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-12/2013 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2008-12/2013 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2008-12/2013 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2008-07/2009 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 10/2008-11/2012 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 10/2008-11/2012 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 10/2008-11/2012 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2009-08/2014 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2009-07/2013 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2009-07/2013 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2009-07/2013 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2011-05/2016 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2011-05/2016 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2011-05/2016 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2012-07/2017 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2012-07/2017 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2012-03/2017 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2013-08/2020 CHPA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2013-03/2017 CXSA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2013-07/2018 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 09/2013-07/2018 CPWA 1.4 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-05/2016 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-05/2016 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 02/2014-07/2018 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2014-08/2020 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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GOLF 05/2014-08/2020 CUKB 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-08/2020 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-03/2021 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-08/2020 CZDD 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-03/2021 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2014-08/2020 DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2020- DGEA 1.4 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2020- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2021- DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2017-08/2020 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2017-08/2020 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-08/2020 DACA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-08/2020 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-08/2020 DPBA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2017-08/2020 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2017-08/2020 DACA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2017-08/2020 DPBA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2018-08/2020 DHFA 1.5 96 kW (130 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2018-08/2020 DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2019- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2019- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 09/2020- DHFA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2020- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2020- DFYA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2020- DPBA 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2014-08/2020 CJSB 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2004-11/2008 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2004-11/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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GOLF 10/2004-02/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 10/2004-02/2009 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2005-06/2008 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2005-06/2008 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-07/2009 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2007-07/2009 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2009-11/2012 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2009-11/2013 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2009-07/2013 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2009-05/2011 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 05/2012-05/2016 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2013-05/2016 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2013-08/2020 CHHA 2.0 169 kW (230 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2013-08/2020 CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 04/2013-08/2020 CXDA 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-03/2017 CJXB 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-08/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2013-08/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2015-03/2017 CJXB 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2015-08/2020 CJXC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2015-08/2020 DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 02/2016-03/2017 CJXE 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 09/2016-03/2017 CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2016-08/2020 CJXD 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 12/2016-08/2020 CJXG 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 01/2017- DLBC 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2017-08/2020 DKTB 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2017-08/2020 DLBA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 11/2018-08/2020 CJXH 2.0 213 kW (290 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DLBA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 08/2020- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 09/2020- DNFG 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 10/2020- DNFC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 03/2021- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 06/2021- DNFG 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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GOLF 06/2021- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

GOLF 07/2022- DNFF 2.0 245 kW (333 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 10/2010-12/2017 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 08/2014-12/2017 CYVD 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 07/2006-10/2010 BLG 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 07/2006-10/2010 BMY 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 05/2007-10/2010 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 07/2008-10/2010 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 04/2011-12/2017 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 04/2011-12/2017 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 04/2011-12/2017 CTHA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 04/2011-12/2017 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 05/2011-12/2017 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 08/2014-12/2017 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 08/2014-12/2017 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 08/2005-10/2010 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 08/2005-10/2010 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 10/2005-10/2010 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 10/2005-10/2010 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 10/2005-10/2010 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 12/2010-07/2014 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 12/2010-07/2014 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

JETTA 01/2019- DKFA 2.0 170 kW (230 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

LOAD 05/2016-09/2018 CHZA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 08/2021- DGEA 1.4 160 kW (218 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 05/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 07/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 07/2012-08/2015 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 04/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 04/2015-07/2019 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

MULTIVAN 06/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2007-07/2010 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2007-11/2010 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 01/2009-07/2010 CDGA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 01/2009-11/2010 CDGA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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PASSAT 08/2010-12/2014 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2010-12/2014 CDGA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2010-12/2014 CKMA 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 01/2011-01/2012 CKMA 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2012-12/2014 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2014- CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2014- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2014- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 02/2015- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2015- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 06/2015- CUKC 1.4 160 kW (218 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 02/2015- CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 02/2015- CJSC 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 03/2005-07/2010 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 03/2005-07/2010 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 07/2005-07/2010 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 07/2005-07/2010 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 07/2005-07/2010 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 07/2005-07/2010 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 BWA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2005-11/2010 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 06/2008-01/2012 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 06/2008-01/2012 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2010-12/2014 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2010-12/2015 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2010-01/2012 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 01/2012-12/2014 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2014- CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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PASSAT 08/2014- CXDA 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 02/2015- CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 02/2015- CXDA 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2015- CJXA 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2015- DNFE 2.0 206 kW (280 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 07/2015- CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 01/2018-01/2020 DDSA 2.0 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 08/2018- DNUA 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 09/2018- DNUA 2.0 200 kW (272 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2018- CJXA 2.0 206 kW (280 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2018- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2018- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2018- DNFE 2.0 206 kW (280 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 11/2018- DUNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PASSAT 05/2024- DNPB 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

PHAETON 11/2008-03/2016 CMVA 3.6 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch MED9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2014-10/2017 CHZB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2014-10/2017 CHZC 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 06/2017- CHZL 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 06/2017- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 06/2017- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 06/2017- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 09/2017- CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 09/2017- DBYA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 09/2017- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 09/2017- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 09/2017- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 07/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 01/2024- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 01/2024- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2009-05/2014 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2009-05/2022 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 05/2011-05/2014 CBZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 01/2014-10/2017 CJZD 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 02/2014-10/2017 CJZC 1.2 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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POLO 05/2010-05/2014 CAVE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 05/2010-05/2014 CTHE 1.4 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 10/2012-05/2014 CPTA 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 05/2014-10/2017 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 10/2018-08/2021 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 10/2018-08/2021 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2014-10/2017 DAJA 1.8 141 kW (192 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

POLO 11/2017- DKZC 2.0 147 kW (200 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 05/2008-11/2017 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 05/2008-11/2017 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 08/2008-11/2017 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 11/2013-11/2017 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 07/2015-11/2017 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 05/2008-11/2009 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 11/2009-11/2017 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SCIROCCO 11/2009-11/2017 CDLA 2.0 195 kW (265 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SHARAN 05/2010-11/2015 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SHARAN 05/2010-11/2015 CTHA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SHARAN 05/2015-11/2022 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SHARAN 05/2015-11/2022 DJKA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

SHARAN 12/2010-11/2015 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- CHZL 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DKJA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DKLA 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 12/2018- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 06/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 01/2020- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 01/2020- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-CROSS 01/2020- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017-11/2020 CHZJ 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017-11/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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T-ROC 12/2019-10/2020 DKRF 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 12/2019- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 09/2020- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 11/2017- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 11/2017- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 11/2017- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 05/2018-11/2019 DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 05/2018-11/2019 DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 12/2019- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 12/2019- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 01/2022- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017- CZPB 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 07/2017- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 09/2019- DNFC 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

T-ROC 09/2019- DNUE 2.0 221 kW (300 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 09/2021- DLAA 1.0 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 09/2021- DLAC 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 09/2021- DUSB 1.0 70 kW (95 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 11/2021- DUSA 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MG1CS211 / Delphi GCM7.4 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 09/2021- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAIGO 09/2021- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAYRON 11/2024- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAYRON 11/2024- DNNE 2.0 150 kW (204 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TAYRON 11/2024- DNPB 2.0 195 kW (265 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TERAMONT 01-2018-12-2023 CDVC 3.6 206 kW (276 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TERAMONT 01/2019- CDVD 3.6 183 kW (249 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 BWK 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CTHA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2008-07/2018 BWK 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2008-05/2010 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2008-07/2018 CAVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2008-07/2018 CTHA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 08/2010-05/2011 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

Page 110 / 119



TIGUAN 08/2010-07/2018 CAXA 1.4 90 kW (122 HP) Bosch MED 17.5.5 / 17.5.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2011-07/2018 CAVD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2011-07/2018 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2012-07/2018 CTHD 1.4 118 kW (160 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2015-07/2018 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 01/2016-03/2022 CZCA 1.4 92 kW (125 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2016- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2016-07/2018 CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2016- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2016-07/2018 CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2016- DJVA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 06/2017- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 06/2017- CZEA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2020- DGEA 1.4 180 kW (245 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 07/2018- DACB 1.5 96 kW (131 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 01/2022- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2023- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CAWA 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CAWB 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CCTA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2007-07/2018 CCZC 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2009-05/2011 CCZA 2.0 147 kW (200 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2009-05/2011 CCZC 2.0 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2011-07/2018 CCZB 2.0 155 kW (211 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 05/2011-07/2018 CCZD 2.0 132 kW (180 HP) Bosch MED 9.1 / 17.5 / 17.5.2 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 01/2016- CZPA 2.0 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 06/2016- CHHB 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 03/2017- DGVA 2.0 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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TIGUAN 07/2017- CXDA 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 01/2018- DGUA 2.0 136 kW (185 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018-07/2020 DKTA 2.0 169 kW (230 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DKZA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DNLA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2018- DNNA 2.0 140 kW (190 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 09/2020- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 11/2020- DNFG 2.0 235 kW (320 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TIGUAN 01/2021- DNPA 2.0 180 kW (245 HP)
Bosch MED 17.1.10/MG1CS001/MG1CS031/MG1CS111/MG1CS142//Conti Simos

18.10/18.41/19.3/19.6/19.7
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOUAREG 04/2010-03/2018 CGEA 3.0 279 kW (379 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOUAREG 04/2010-03/2018 CGFA 3.0 279 kW (379 HP) Continental Simos 8.5 / 8.30 / 8.31 / 8.32 / 8.33 / 8.41 / 8.50 / 8.51 / Bosch MED17.1.6 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOUAREG 10/2005-05/2010 BHK 3.6 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch MED9.1 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOUAREG 04/2010-03/2018 CGRA 3.6 206 kW (280 HP) Bosch MED9.1 / MED17.1.6 / MED17.1.62 VSI-3 DI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 12/2018- DKRB 1.0 85 kW (116 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CBZB 1.2 77 kW (105 HP) Continental Simos 10.12 / 10.22A / 10.23A VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2015- CYVB 1.2 81 kW (110 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 02/2006-05/2010 BMY 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 02/2006-05/2010 CAVC 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2006-05/2010 BLG 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2006-05/2010 CAVB 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CAVB 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CAVC 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CDGA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CTHB 1.4 125 kW (170 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2010-05/2015 CTHC 1.4 103 kW (140 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 / 17.1 / 17.5.1 / 17.5.5 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2015- CZDA 1.4 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 / 17.5.25 // Continental Simos 20.1.20 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2018- DADA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2018- DPCA 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2018- DXDB 1.5 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MG1CS011 / MG1CS211 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 11/2015- CJSA 1.8 132 kW (180 HP) Continental Simos 12.1 / 18.1 / 18.2 / 18.6 VSI-3 DI+MPI LPG VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 10/2003-01/2007 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 10/2003-01/2007 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2004-01/2007 BLR 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TOURAN 05/2004-01/2007 BVY 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 9.5.10 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 05/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP
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TRANSPORTER 07/2011-08/2015 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 07/2012-08/2015 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 04/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 04/2015-06/2019 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 04/2015-07/2019 CJKB 2.0 110 kW (150 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

TRANSPORTER 06/2015-07/2019 CJKA 2.0 150 kW (204 HP) Bosch MED 17.1 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

UP! 05/2016-09/2018 CHZA 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

UP! 05/2016-09/2018 DKLC 1.0 66 kW (90 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

UP! 11/2017- DKRA 1.0 85 kW (115 HP) Bosch MED 17.1.21 / 17.1.27 / 17.5.21 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VAG PORSCHE VSI-LPG 31 E4#115R-000020 MPI-DI EURO 4-6 WLTP

VOLVO 

Vehicle information

Model Model year Engine code Engine Power Petrol ECM System type R115

S60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4154 T4 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2010-12/2015 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2010-12/2015 B 4164 T3 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2011-12/2015 B 4164 T2 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2010-12/2011 B 4204 T6 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2010-12/2014 B 4204 T7 2.0 177 kW (240 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 09/2013-12/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 09/2013-12/2018 B 4204 T9 2.0 225 kW (306 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 07/2014-12/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4204 T19 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4204 T37 2.0 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 09/2015-12/2018 B 4204 T9 2.0 225 kW (306 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 06/2016-12/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 06/2016-05/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 250 kW (340 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T44 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 02/2019- B 4204 T46 2.0 250 kW (340 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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S60 05/2019- B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 05/2019- B 4204 T27 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 05/2019- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 05/2019- B 4204 T29 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 05/2019- B 4204 T35 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 07/2019- B 4204 T26P 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 03/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 03/2020- B 420 T5 2.0 145 kW (197 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 04/2021- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 01/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (455 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S60 01/2023- B 4204 T56 2.0 317 kW (431 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 10/2010-04/2014 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 05/2011-01/2014 B 4164 T2 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 01/2010-05/2011 B 4204 T6 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 10/2010-12/2016 B 4204 T7 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 09/2013-05/2014 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 01/2014-12/2016 B 4204 T15 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 01/2014-12/2018 B 4204 T15 2.0 162 kW (221 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S80 12/2014-12/2016 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2016- B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2016- B 4204 T23 2.0 192 kW (261 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2016- B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2016- B 4204 T27 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T35 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T35 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 10/2017- B 4204 T44 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 04/2018- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 01/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 233 kW (317 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 06/2019- B 4204 T31 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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S90 03/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 03/2020- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 01/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (455 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

S90 04/2022- B 4204 T34 2.0 340 kW (462 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 02/2015-08/2019 B 4154 T2 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 02/2015-08/2019 B 4154 T4 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 04/2015-08/2019 B 4154 T2 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 04/2015-08/2019 B 4154 T4 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 03/2012-12/2016 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 03/2012-12/2016 B 4164 T3 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 10/2012-12/2016 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 04/2014-12/2015 B 4164 T 1.6 147 kW (200 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 01/2014-12/2018 B 4204 T19 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 05/2014-08/2019 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 05/2014-08/2019 B 4204 T11 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 05/2014-08/2019 B 4204 T21 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 05/2014-08/2019 B 4204 T41 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 02/2015-08/2019 B 4204 T17 2.0 90 kW (122 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 02/2015-08/2019 B 4204 T37 2.0 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 02/2015-08/2019 B 4204 T38 2.0 90 kW (122 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V40 08/2015-08/2019 B 4204 T19 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4154 T4 1.5 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo (Denso) 31459244 / 32213773 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 09/2010-12/2015 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 09/2010-12/2015 B 4164 T3 1.6 110 kW (150 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 04/2011-12/2015 B 4164 T2 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 07/2010-12/2012 B 4204 T6 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 09/2010-12/2014 B 4204 T7 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 10/2013-12/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 10/2013-12/2018 B 4204 T41 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 10/2013-12/2018 B 4204 T9 2.0 225 kW (306 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 01/2014-12/2017 B 4204 T15 2.0 162 kW (220 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 01/2014-12/2018 B 4204 T15 2.0 162 kW (221 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 07/2014-05/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2015-07/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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V60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4204 T19 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2015-05/2018 B 4204 T37 2.0 112 kW (152 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 06/2016-05/2018 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 02/2018- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 02/2018- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 02/2018- B 4204 T29 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 02/2018- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 09/2018- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 12/2018- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2019- B 4204 T46 2.0 250 kW (340 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 05/2019- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 05/2019- B 4204 T44 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 07/2019- B 4204 T11 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 07/2019- B 4204 T26P 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 01/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 03/2020- B 420 T5 2.0 145 kW (197 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V60 05/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (455 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 10/2010-12/2015 B 4164 T 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 01/2011-12/2015 B 4164 T2 1.6 132 kW (180 HP)
Bosch 0.261.S07.194/S07.523/S08.229 /

S09.258/S09.888/S10.394/S11.212/S12.495/S14.707/MED17.0
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 09/2009-12/2011 B 4204 T6 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 01/2010-12/2014 B 4204 T7 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 10/2013-04/2016 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V70 03/2015-04/2016 B 4204 T19 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2016- B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2016-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2016- B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2016- B 4204 T35 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2016-12/2018 B 4204 T35 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2016-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 192 kW (261 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2016- B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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V90 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 10/2017- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 04/2018- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 05/2018- B 4204 T34 2.0 233 kW (317 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 06/2019- B 4204 T26 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 06/2019- B 4204 T31 2.0 155 kW (210 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 256 kW (348 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 03/2020- B 4204 T29 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 06/2020- B 4204 T46 2.0 250 kW (340 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 05/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (455 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

V90 01/2023- B 4204 T56 2.0 317 kW (431 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC40 03/2018-03/2019 B 3154 T 1.5 115 kW (156 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

XC40 03/2019- B 3154 T2 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

XC40 03/2019- B 3154 T7 1.5 120 kW (163 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

XC40 06/2019- B 3154 T9 1.5 95 kW (129 HP) Bosch 0.261.S10.57W (566) / S19.948 (658) / S21.545 VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT

XC40 10/2017-09/2021 B 4204 T14 2.0 182 kW (247 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC40 09/2018- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC40 09/2018- B 4204 T47 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC40 09/2019- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC40 09/2019- B 420 T5 2.0 145 kW (197 HP) Volvo Denso 31459637 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 12/2009-12/2012 B 4204 T6 2.0 149 kW (203 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 09/2010-02/2017 B 4204 T7 2.0 177 kW (241 HP)
MED17.0/ S06.332-504/ S07.033-407-942/ S08.429/ S10.410-2XH/ S14.224/

S19.135-155-688/ S22.111-515
VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT FORD VSI-LPG 32 E4#115R-000021 MPI-DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2013-02/2017 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2013-02/2017 B 4204 T41 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2013-02/2017 B 4204 T9 2.0 225 kW (306 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2013-12/2017 B 4204 T9 2.0 225 kW (306 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2015-02/2017 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017- B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 192 kW (261 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017- B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017- B 4204 T27 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2017- B 4204 T35 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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XC60 03/2017- B 4204 T35 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 09/2017- B 4204 T28 2.0 298 kW (405 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 02/2018- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 09/2018- B 4204 T31 2.0 140 kW (190 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 01/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 298 kW (405 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 05/2019- B 4204 T26P 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 07/2019- B 4204 T26P 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 07/2019- B 4204 T29P 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 01/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 04/2021- B 4204 T46 2.0 250 kW (340 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC60 01/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (456 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC70 10/2013-12/2016 B 4204 T11 2.0 180 kW (245 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 09/2014-12/2018 B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 09/2014-12/2019 B 4204 T27 2.0 235 kW (320 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2015-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 187 kW (254 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2015-12/2018 B 4204 T28 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2015- B 4204 T35 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2015-12/2018 B 4204 T35 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2015-12/2018 B1APHEV 2.0 299 kW (407 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 02/2016-12/2018 B 4204 T23 2.0 183 kW (249 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 01/2017- B 4204 T27 2.0 246 kW (334 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 10/2017- B 4204 T23 2.0 192 kW (261 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 176 kW (239 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 10/2017- B 4204 T26 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 10/2017- B 4204 T29 2.0 228 kW (310 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 10/2017- B 4204 T29P 2.0 240 kW (326 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 01/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 233 kW (317 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 06/2019- B 4204 T34 2.0 287 kW (390 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 07/2019- B 4204 T26P 2.0 186 kW (253 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 01/2020- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 02/2020- B 4204 T35 2.0 310 kW (421 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 03/2020- B 420 T 2.0 220 kW (299 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP
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XC90 01/2022- B 420 T2 2.0 184 kW (250 HP) Volvo Denso 31459638 - D5E1C ECM-GAA VSI-3 DI LPG COMPACT VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

XC90 05/2022- B 4204 T56 2.0 335 kW (455 HP) Volvo Denso 31x / 32x VSI-3 DI LPG VOLVO VSI-LPG 54 E4#115R-000048 MPI+DI EURO 3-6 WLTP

Disclaimer

Information has been carefully checked and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.

The ABC DI-kits contain all the Prins specific parts for the installation, in some cases it can be miscellaneous parts are needed to complete the installation. Check the installation manual for all information for the specific vehicle you will be converting.

It is possible that not all listed DI systems are available in your country, consult your Prins Distributor for additional availability information
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